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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason McLeod           OVA M          1/3     1:07:56       15:54       32:07       48:36       15:46       32:06    5:12     1:07:56
2     Seth baby Boy Ruhling  OVA M          2/3     1:11:56       16:40       33:46       51:21       16:43       34:16    5:30     1:11:56
3     Noah Cochran           OVA M          3/3     1:16:42       17:16       35:46       54:34       18:04       36:42    5:52     1:16:42
4     John Wiygul            M 25-29       1/56     1:19:25       18:35       37:12       56:23       18:51       37:55    6:04     1:19:25
5     Ryan McGinnis          M 35-39       1/83     1:19:37       18:54       37:47       57:05       18:26       37:33    6:05     1:19:37
6     Chris Jackson          M 30-34       1/70     1:21:32       19:40       38:54       58:34       18:39       38:13    6:14     1:21:29
7     Whitney Heins          OVA F          1/2     1:24:00       20:10       40:06     1:00:23       19:14       39:26    6:25     1:24:00
8     Dave Billman           M 55-59       1/38     1:24:23       20:24       40:34     1:00:43       19:17       39:12    6:27     1:24:20
9     Katy Zweifel           OVA F          2/2     1:24:25       20:18       40:15     1:00:26       19:28       39:39    6:27     1:24:23
10    Mick Brown             M 45-49       1/59     1:25:06       19:43       39:25     1:00:00       20:30       41:06    6:30     1:25:06
11    Matthew Sheets         M 20-24       1/45     1:25:45       19:09       38:32       59:02       21:34       42:33    6:33     1:25:42
12    David Watson           M 20-24       2/45     1:26:43       21:07       41:49     1:02:18       19:44       40:06    6:37     1:26:34
13    Hayden Apps            M 15-19       1/11     1:26:53       20:14       40:39     1:01:36       20:37       41:30    6:38     1:26:53
14    Tyler Milfeld          M 35-39       2/83     1:27:01       21:37       42:16     1:02:48       19:42       40:01    6:39     1:26:55
15    John Brock             M 25-29       2/56     1:27:04       20:26       41:23     1:02:31       19:54       40:53    6:39     1:27:01
16    Kyle Hayes             M 25-29       3/56     1:27:20       20:12       41:17     1:02:35       19:59       41:09    6:40     1:27:15
17    Brian Lowman           M 45-49       2/59     1:27:30                             1:02:14       20:28       41:22    6:40     1:27:17
18    Kevin Krautscheid      M 25-29       4/56     1:27:54       20:27       41:03     1:02:25       20:45       42:01    6:43     1:27:50
19    Bruno Martins          M 35-39       3/83     1:28:24       20:30       41:25     1:02:44       21:06       42:14    6:45     1:28:23
20    Blake Shearer          M 35-39       4/83     1:29:05       21:42       42:56     1:04:02       20:22       41:17    6:48     1:29:00
21    Xandy Van Den Berg     M 25-29       5/56     1:29:14       20:28       41:17     1:02:46       21:33       43:02    6:49     1:29:11
22    James Gaughan          M 30-34       2/70     1:29:37       20:39       41:17     1:02:58       21:47       43:29    6:51     1:29:35
23    Michael Needham        M 30-34       3/70     1:29:42       20:38       41:17     1:02:57       21:53       43:34    6:51     1:29:40
24    David Hall             M 25-29       6/56     1:30:09       20:26       42:04     1:04:08       21:11       43:01    6:53     1:30:06
25    Andrew Scharff         M 35-39       5/83     1:31:43       21:18       42:45     1:05:03       21:35       43:53    7:00     1:31:36
26    Lyn Schneider          F 30-34      1/116     1:31:55       21:44       43:37     1:05:47       21:14       43:16    7:01     1:31:51
27    Sam Dean               M 20-24       3/45     1:31:57       21:30       42:51     1:04:44       22:19       44:12    7:01     1:31:55
28    Mason Burkett          M 15-19       2/11     1:32:30       20:43       41:59     1:04:29       22:54       45:28    7:04     1:32:26
29    Kelvin Hill            M 30-34       4/70     1:33:27       22:07       44:09     1:06:34       21:55       44:12    7:08     1:33:23
30    Margaret Fitch         F 20-24       1/60     1:33:40       20:54       42:50     1:05:51       22:37       45:42    7:09     1:33:37
31    Sloan Youngblood       M 35-39       6/83     1:33:51       22:01       44:17     1:06:44       22:02       44:26    7:10     1:33:48
32    Hannah Rosen           F 35-39       1/88     1:33:58       21:55       43:46     1:06:39       22:08       45:04    7:11     1:33:54
33    Jeff O'Ffill           M 40-44       1/55     1:34:13       22:21       44:42     1:07:08       22:08       44:23    7:12     1:34:08
34    Josue Mendoza          M 35-39       7/83     1:34:27       22:44       45:07     1:07:31       21:42       44:02    7:12     1:34:13
35    Arthur Miranda         M 20-24       4/45     1:34:34       22:29       45:02     1:07:39       21:47       44:17    7:13     1:34:28
36    Houston Natcher        M 20-24       5/45     1:34:34       21:41       43:52     1:07:04       22:18       45:35    7:13     1:34:29
37    Evan Roseman           M 20-24       6/45     1:34:36       22:25       45:22     1:08:10       21:25       44:06    7:13     1:34:32
38    David Scharff          M 35-39       8/83     1:34:58       22:16       44:14     1:06:46       23:03       45:29    7:15     1:34:50
39    Timothy Youngs         M 20-24       7/45     1:34:59       21:49       44:06     1:07:23       22:17       45:43    7:15     1:34:56
40    Heather Kralj          F 40-44       1/65     1:35:03       21:27       43:46     1:07:22       22:24       45:48    7:16     1:35:00
41    Mayes Starke           M 60-64       1/12     1:35:20       21:44       44:05     1:07:08       23:09       46:02    7:17     1:35:18
42    Juanita Chalmers       F 35-39       2/88     1:35:43       22:24       45:06     1:08:05       22:20       45:19    7:18     1:35:36
43    Robert Barnes          M 50-54       1/61     1:36:06       21:44       44:05     1:07:27       23:24       46:47    7:20     1:36:04
44    Dan Miller             M 40-44       2/55     1:36:19       22:03       44:43     1:08:17       22:40       46:16    7:21     1:36:13
45    Florian Hutfilz        M 25-29       7/56     1:36:29       23:07       46:23     1:09:29       21:43       44:35    7:21     1:36:15
46    Johnny Johnson         M 50-54       2/61     1:36:44       20:55       42:41     1:06:14       25:05       48:41    7:23     1:36:38
47    Michael Young          M 30-34       5/70     1:36:50       22:00       44:57     1:08:52       22:41       46:25    7:24     1:36:45
48    Grant Pledger          M 35-39       9/83     1:36:53       23:47                 1:11:04       20:57       43:36    7:24     1:36:49
49    Cutler Cole            M 20-24       8/45     1:37:13       23:44                 1:10:26       21:46       44:11    7:25     1:37:04
50    Christopher Varghese   M 30-34       6/70     1:37:15       22:05       45:11     1:08:41       23:12       46:44    7:25     1:37:04
51    Taylor Ayers           M 15-19       3/11     1:37:19       21:50       44:28     1:08:12       23:50       47:32    7:26     1:37:16
52    Nate Barstow           M 40-44       3/55     1:37:30       23:09       46:21     1:09:48       22:22       45:47    7:27     1:37:24
53    Maggie Bernabei        F 25-29       1/95     1:37:38       23:34                 1:10:26       22:02       45:19    7:27     1:37:31
54    James Sullivan         M 20-24       9/45     1:37:42       22:25       45:20     1:09:13       23:09       46:48    7:27     1:37:32
55    Janis Kelman           F 40-44       2/65     1:37:49       23:00       45:47     1:09:14       23:17       46:39    7:28     1:37:42
56    David Behnen           M 40-44       4/55     1:37:52       22:49       46:00     1:09:39       22:57       46:26    7:28     1:37:46
57    Brittany Neumann       F 30-34      2/116     1:37:56       22:09       45:23     1:09:22       23:09       47:08    7:29     1:37:51
58    Daniela Romero         F 30-34      3/116     1:38:10       23:07       46:24     1:09:51       22:50       46:12    7:29     1:37:57
59    Reno Mason             M 20-24      10/45     1:38:33       22:39       45:40     1:09:30       23:12       47:04    7:30     1:38:12
60    David Cofer            M 35-39      10/83     1:38:35       24:10                 1:10:36       22:54       45:33    7:32     1:38:30
61    Connor McElheney       M 25-29       8/56     1:39:18       23:20       46:20     1:10:10       23:27       47:17    7:34     1:38:56
62    Bonnie Kaminsky        F 25-29       2/95     1:39:19       22:06       45:20     1:09:34       24:17       48:26    7:35     1:39:14
63    Laurel Goodpasture     F 20-24       2/60     1:39:34       22:49       46:31     1:10:39       23:24       47:29    7:36     1:39:25
64    Francisco Soutuyo      M 45-49       3/59     1:39:35       24:01                 1:11:24       22:50       46:41    7:36     1:39:27
65    Anne Kemmerer          F 35-39       3/88     1:39:51       22:28       45:49     1:10:13       24:05       48:25    7:37     1:39:45
66    David Moghani          M 50-54       3/61     1:40:00       23:03       46:27     1:10:56       23:35       48:03    7:38     1:40:00
67    Jonathan Fogo          M 20-24      11/45     1:40:37       25:41                 1:12:39       22:31       45:20    7:39     1:40:09
68    William Hayes          M 55-59       2/38     1:40:23       23:47                 1:12:00       22:57       47:05    7:40     1:40:17
69    Julie Armentabueno     F 30-34      4/116     1:40:44       23:39                 1:11:19       23:35       47:55    7:40     1:40:18
70    Rachel Nokes           F 20-24       3/60     1:40:48       23:41                 1:11:23       23:43       47:51    7:40     1:40:24
71    Chad Varga             M 60-64       2/12     1:40:36       23:02       46:39     1:11:00       24:13       48:26    7:41     1:40:35
72    Debbie Goodpasture     F 45-49       1/44     1:40:49       22:50       46:34     1:10:57       24:14       48:36    7:42     1:40:40
73    Danny McBride          M 25-29       9/56     1:41:11       23:54                 1:11:41       24:00       48:18    7:43     1:41:03
74    Lucien Buettner        M 15-19       4/11     1:41:37       24:44                 1:13:24       22:43       46:37    7:45     1:41:23
75    Zachary Youngblood     M 12-14        1/3     1:41:43       22:20       45:47     1:10:46       25:09       50:22    7:46     1:41:41
76    Brandon Cincere        M 40-44       5/55     1:41:46       22:37       46:32     1:11:31       24:38       49:35    7:46     1:41:41
77    John Bennudriti III    M 50-54       4/61     1:41:52       24:12                 1:13:00       23:18       47:48    7:47     1:41:47
78    Joseph Klein           M 35-39      11/83     1:41:58       22:16       45:53     1:11:14       24:58       50:27    7:47     1:41:54
79    Eduard Adrian          M 35-39      12/83     1:42:12       23:08       46:36     1:11:18       25:23       49:58    7:48     1:42:04
80    Kaitlin Pledger        F 30-34      5/116     1:42:12       23:46                 1:12:15       24:20       48:55    7:48     1:42:07
81    Lance Ganapin          M 30-34       7/70     1:42:52       25:52                 1:13:57       22:59       47:02    7:48     1:42:10
82    Laura Porter           F 40-44       3/65     1:42:25       24:38                 1:12:51       23:59       48:20    7:49     1:42:14
83    Joshua Porter          M 35-39      13/83     1:42:25       24:37                 1:12:51       23:58       48:20    7:49     1:42:14
84    Carla Hughes           F 40-44       4/65     1:42:38       24:16                 1:13:22       23:19       48:07    7:49     1:42:16
85    Amanda Gibbs           F 35-39       4/88     1:42:36       24:36                 1:13:06       23:49       48:22    7:49     1:42:22
86    Nick Pawlowski         M 25-29      10/56     1:42:45       24:43                 1:15:25       21:35       46:47    7:49     1:42:23
87    William Hale           M 30-34       8/70     1:42:27       23:30                 1:12:34       24:08       49:12    7:49     1:42:24
88    Lucas Clark            M 35-39      14/83     1:42:37       23:51                 1:13:15       23:32       48:45    7:50     1:42:27
89    Meredith Davis         F 20-24       4/60     1:42:38       23:23                 1:13:14       23:48       48:53    7:50     1:42:33
90    Hunter Hicks           M 35-39      15/83     1:42:47       23:30                 1:12:52       24:17       49:34    7:51     1:42:45
91    Thomas Cassini         M 30-34       9/70     1:42:58       23:35                 1:12:45       24:21       49:40    7:51     1:42:46
92    Aurelio Carrillo       M 35-39      16/83     1:43:08       24:51                 1:13:57       23:32       47:59    7:52     1:42:52
93    Ben Cunningham         M 40-44       6/55     1:43:40       22:21       46:22     1:12:08       25:48       51:37    7:55     1:43:32
94    Tye Young              M 45-49       4/59     1:43:50       24:33                 1:14:26       23:44       48:43    7:55     1:43:34
95    Sebastian Musicante    M 20-24      12/45     1:44:05       24:12                 1:12:22       25:29       50:49    7:55     1:43:35
96    Jeffrey Look           M 35-39      17/83     1:44:09       24:54                 1:13:43       24:20       49:15    7:55     1:43:38
97    Larry Moore            M 40-44       7/55     1:43:55       24:51                 1:14:45       23:36       48:08    7:55     1:43:39
98    Ed Rusk                M 50-54       5/61     1:43:55       23:08                 1:13:00       24:59       50:47    7:56     1:43:49
99    Shelley Higgins        F 40-44       5/65     1:44:08       24:49                 1:15:32       22:57       48:11    7:56     1:43:54
100   Lauren Southwick       F 25-29       3/95     1:44:25       24:25                 1:14:42       23:50       49:16    7:57     1:44:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Kimberly Townsend      F 40-44       6/65     1:44:18       23:45                 1:13:16       25:05       50:39    7:58     1:44:09
102   Lauren Roach           F 25-29       4/95     1:44:29       24:54                 1:14:30       24:12       48:56    7:58     1:44:22
103   Ashlee Winters         F 25-29       5/95     1:45:59       31:55     1:08:02                                        7:59     1:44:23
104   Banning Stack          M 35-39      18/83     1:44:41       22:18       46:19     1:11:51       26:52       52:34    7:59     1:44:35
105   Javier Espinoza        M 30-34      10/70     1:44:55       23:47                 1:13:19       25:47       51:07    8:00     1:44:45
106   Chris Cope             M 40-44       8/55     1:45:09       24:45                 1:14:48       24:22       50:16    8:01     1:44:50
107   Tuliio Soto            M 55-59       3/38     1:44:57       22:51                 1:12:57       26:05       51:57    8:01     1:44:51
108   Greg Henry             M 50-54       6/61     1:45:10       24:50                 1:15:15       24:08       49:14    8:01     1:44:54
109   Jack Warren            M 15-19       5/11     1:45:05       24:00                 1:12:28       26:42       51:32    8:01     1:44:56
110   Trey Commander         M 40-44       9/55     1:45:17       24:21                 1:14:21       24:46       50:46    8:01     1:44:59
111   Ethan Buyer            M 25-29      11/56     1:45:24       24:46                 1:15:29       24:12       49:26    8:02     1:45:06
112   Alan Lebovitz          M 50-54       7/61     1:45:31       24:58                 1:15:22       24:20       49:33    8:02     1:45:07
113   Daniel Pratt           M 45-49       5/59     1:45:42       26:04                 1:16:54       22:51       47:35    8:02     1:45:07
114   Dave Evans             M 50-54       8/61     1:45:23       24:49                 1:15:31       24:13       49:27    8:02     1:45:09
115   Correy Overton         M 30-34      11/70     1:46:46       25:30                 1:16:21       23:31       49:00    8:03     1:45:19
116   Eddie Hoss             M 35-39      19/83     1:45:30       24:00                 1:14:16       24:39       51:20    8:03     1:45:20
117   Ben Hazlewood          M 35-39      20/83     1:45:34       24:51                 1:15:33       24:17       49:35    8:03     1:45:20
118   Andrew Hannigan        M 25-29      12/56     1:45:29       24:59                 1:15:40       24:17       49:31    8:03     1:45:22
119   Benjamin Chase         M 30-34      12/70     1:45:44                             1:15:28       24:33       49:46    8:03     1:45:26
120   Kristin Long           F 25-29       6/95     1:45:40       22:27                 1:13:42       25:55       52:29    8:04     1:45:31
121   Lauren Taylor          F 20-24       5/60     1:46:02       24:38                 1:15:09       24:44       50:11    8:04     1:45:36
122   Steve Wilson           M 50-54       9/61     1:45:59       24:45                 1:15:27       24:45       50:01    8:04     1:45:40
123   Molly Boutillette      F 45-49       2/44     1:45:49       23:38                 1:15:04       24:39       50:54    8:05     1:45:41
124   Taylor Small           F 25-29       7/95     1:46:00       24:24                 1:14:43       25:23       50:50    8:05     1:45:42
125   Shelby Parrish         F 25-29       8/95     1:45:46       20:13       45:26     1:11:31       28:21       54:30    8:05     1:45:42
126   George Killian         M 55-59       4/38     1:45:54       24:29                 1:15:09       24:50       50:30    8:05     1:45:45
127   Kayla Moses            F 25-29       9/95     1:46:00                             1:14:46       25:24       50:40    8:05     1:45:45
128   John McPhail           M 45-49       6/59     1:46:26       24:44                 1:15:30       25:04       50:26    8:06     1:46:06
129   Daniel Alvarez         NO AGE         1/6     1:46:18                             1:15:17       25:14       51:06    8:07     1:46:09
130   Joesph Davis           M 35-39      21/83     1:46:43       26:08                 1:16:01       24:29       49:50    8:07     1:46:10
131   Ray Kellum             M 55-59       5/38     1:46:30       25:01                 1:15:58       24:42       50:10    8:07     1:46:19
132   Allison Aubrey         F 25-29      10/95     1:46:44       24:51                 1:15:33       25:10       50:41    8:08     1:46:22
133   Lisa Logan             F 45-49       3/44     1:46:30       25:27                 1:15:53       24:42       50:06    8:08     1:46:23
134   Ashley Fugate          F 30-34      6/116     1:46:44       24:41                 1:15:42       25:05       50:42    8:08     1:46:25
135   Rich Graham            M 45-49       7/59     1:46:32       25:26                 1:16:00       24:44       50:08    8:08     1:46:26
136   Arynne Frazier         F 35-39       5/88     1:46:55       24:36                 1:14:49       25:43       51:49    8:08     1:46:30
137   Ted Hackett, Mba, Scla M 45-49       8/59     1:46:45       24:29                 1:15:15       25:27       51:36    8:09     1:46:37
138   Jamie Carter           M 35-39      22/83     1:47:03       25:11                 1:15:38       25:24       50:59    8:09     1:46:43
139   Alex Roberts           M 20-24      13/45     1:47:03       24:33                 1:15:04       25:52       52:04    8:10     1:46:48
140   Nadia Carrillo         F 35-39       6/88     1:47:14       24:15                 1:15:05       26:04       52:14    8:10     1:46:55
141   Laura Yeager           F 55-59       1/21     1:47:05       24:54                 1:15:56       25:18       51:03    8:10     1:46:57
142   Wes Bonds              M 30-34      13/70     1:47:15       24:33                 1:13:09       28:12       53:02    8:11     1:47:00
143   Devon Bieling          F 30-34      7/116     1:47:21       25:23                 1:17:06       24:26       50:14    8:11     1:47:07
144   Jack Lane              M 50-54      10/61     1:47:47       25:06                 1:16:22       25:03       50:44    8:11     1:47:08
145   Joe Longshaw           M 35-39      23/83     1:47:39       25:32                 1:17:45       24:08       49:59    8:13     1:47:27
146   Andrew Hall            M 25-29      13/56     1:47:56       24:45                 1:15:46       26:05       51:55    8:13     1:47:38
147   Landon Suco            M 20-24      14/45     1:48:00       26:39                 1:18:20       23:48       48:51    8:13     1:47:38
148   Kristen Mullet         F 40-44       7/65     1:47:55                             1:17:41       24:17       50:01    8:14     1:47:39
149   Elizabeth Keltner      F 30-34      8/116     1:47:51       24:42                 1:15:54       26:11       51:59    8:14     1:47:43
150   Eric Royal             M 50-54      11/61     1:48:08       26:12                 1:17:46       24:28       49:55    8:14     1:47:48
151   Brittany Davis         F 25-29      11/95     1:48:12       25:21                 1:17:18       25:05       51:06    8:15     1:48:03
152   Claudia Craig          F 20-24       6/60     1:48:34       26:26                 1:18:14       24:16       49:40    8:15     1:48:04
153   Field Watts            M 20-24      15/45     1:48:46       26:21                 1:18:11       24:24       50:06    8:16     1:48:13
154   Rick Hicks             M 50-54      12/61     1:48:35       24:46                 1:16:15       26:01       52:29    8:16     1:48:14
155   Campbell Young         M 20-24      16/45     1:48:43       26:26                 1:17:42       25:04       50:14    8:16     1:48:17
156   Daniel Sawrie          M 45-49       9/59     1:48:40       26:08                 1:17:45       24:58       50:42    8:16     1:48:18
157   Jason Ledford          M 45-49      10/59     1:48:37       25:31                 1:18:07       24:44       50:57    8:17     1:48:25
158   Lucas Borneman         M 30-34      14/70     1:48:57       24:38                 1:15:26       26:55       53:33    8:18     1:48:36
159   Brandon Jones          M 35-39      24/83     1:48:49       25:31                 1:18:07       24:55       51:08    8:18     1:48:36
160   Merrit Newton          F 15-19       1/10     1:49:02       24:45                 1:16:18       26:20       52:59    8:18     1:48:43
161   Devin Kersey           M 20-24      17/45     1:49:05       24:11                 1:15:58       26:50       53:28    8:18     1:48:43
162   Sara Dunn              F 25-29      12/95     1:49:07       24:14                 1:16:15       26:24       53:48    8:19     1:48:52
163   Curtis Callaway        M 40-44      10/55     1:49:35       25:59                 1:18:10       24:53       51:20    8:19     1:48:56
164   Brad Smith             M 40-44      11/55     1:49:57       26:00                 1:17:48       25:29       51:23    8:20     1:49:05
165   Joseph Smith           M 20-24      18/45     1:49:28       24:43                 1:19:28       23:51       51:50    8:20     1:49:07
166   Mead Turner            M 30-34      15/70     1:49:54       28:20                 1:19:11       24:36       49:12    8:20     1:49:09
167   Ashley Epps            F 25-29      13/95     1:49:30       24:51                 1:16:04       27:09       53:33    8:21     1:49:17
168   Calvin Paniagua        M 40-44      12/55     1:49:52       26:00                 1:18:49       24:50       50:40    8:21     1:49:21
169   Stephen Pollett        M 50-54      13/61     1:49:47       26:05                 1:18:44       24:52       51:13    8:21     1:49:21
170   Allix Birkey           F 25-29      14/95     1:49:48       25:36                 1:17:22       26:08       52:23    8:22     1:49:25
171   Steve Sanders          M 50-54      14/61     1:49:51       25:29                 1:17:20       26:20       52:43    8:22     1:49:32
172   Lori Moss              F 35-39       7/88     1:49:48       24:41                 1:16:59       26:34       53:37    8:22     1:49:34
173   Mark Fortner           M 55-59       6/38     1:50:07       26:16                 1:18:54       25:06       51:18    8:23     1:49:43
174   Leah Golden            F 40-44       8/65     1:50:09       24:47                 1:18:24       25:22       53:03    8:24     1:49:54
175   Justin Shaver          M 25-29      14/56     1:50:44       27:03                 1:19:26       24:51       51:07    8:24     1:50:01
176   Jorge Jimenez          M 20-24      19/45     1:50:04       23:30                 1:14:14       29:45       56:22    8:25     1:50:04
177   Kyla Stewart           F 20-24       7/60     1:50:18       24:49                 1:17:27       26:38       53:53    8:25     1:50:08
178   Zachary Peterson       M 40-44      13/55     1:50:35       24:52                 1:18:54                            8:25     1:50:10
179   Dustin Epps            M 45-49      11/59     1:50:35       25:20                 1:17:26       26:50       53:47    8:26     1:50:17
180   Jennifer Graeter       F 30-34      9/116     1:50:56       27:25                 1:20:05       24:39                8:26     1:50:23
181   John Walker            M 65-69        1/7     1:51:02       24:47                 1:18:05       26:31       53:48    8:28     1:50:45
182   Carol Royal            F 50-54       1/30     1:51:08       26:12                 1:19:01       25:48       52:35    8:28     1:50:47
183   Clark Coffman          M 20-24      20/45     1:51:09       24:11                 1:16:54       27:28       55:10    8:28     1:50:50
184   Russ Gowin             M 35-39      25/83     1:51:36       28:03                 1:21:03       23:58       50:15    8:28     1:50:52
185   Caleb Burris           M 35-39      26/83     1:51:36       26:14                 1:18:51       25:57       52:52    8:29     1:50:55
186   Matthew Keaney         M 25-29      15/56     1:52:21       26:51                 1:20:03       25:02       51:52    8:29     1:50:59
187   Colby McLemore         M 50-54      15/61     1:51:41       26:02                 1:18:45       26:29       53:14    8:30     1:51:10
188   James Mason            M 45-49      12/59     1:51:31       25:01                 1:18:24       26:40       54:06    8:30     1:51:13
189   Butch Whitworth        M 50-54      16/61     1:52:10       27:19                 1:19:37       25:43       51:54    8:30     1:51:14
190   Justin Grossarth       M 15-19       6/11     1:51:57       28:07                 1:21:25       24:28       50:15    8:31     1:51:25
191   Margaret Parsley       F 15-19       2/10     1:51:46       24:40                 1:17:43       27:27       54:40    8:31     1:51:25
192   Marsha Goldberg        F 40-44       9/65     1:52:14       27:46                 1:21:14       24:26       50:52    8:31     1:51:27
193   Jonathan Bradshaw      M 35-39      27/83     1:51:43       26:20                 1:19:33       26:00       52:51    8:31     1:51:27
194   Amanda Angel           NO AGE         2/6     1:52:21                             1:16:46       28:29       55:28    8:31     1:51:27
195   Adam Weigle            M 30-34      16/70     1:52:16       26:06                 1:18:50       26:47       53:30    8:32     1:51:35
196   Tim Cleary             M 60-64       3/12     1:52:39       27:18                 1:20:33       25:30       51:56    8:33     1:51:50
197   David Massey           M 35-39      28/83     1:52:10       26:26                 1:19:52       25:55       53:02    8:33     1:51:54
198   Colleen Puckett        F 30-34     10/116     1:52:45       27:15                 1:20:12       25:47       52:43    8:33     1:51:59
199   Jared Dooley           M 30-34      17/70     1:52:34       27:22                 1:18:07       27:40       53:24    8:33     1:51:59
200   Nicholas Stackhouse    M 20-24      21/45     1:52:46       26:36                 1:20:14       25:46       53:13    8:34     1:52:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Heather Snodgrass      F 25-29      15/95     1:52:24       25:36                 1:17:44       28:19       54:59    8:34     1:52:02
202   Meredith Zinke         F 25-29      16/95     1:52:23       25:36                 1:17:43       28:19       54:59    8:34     1:52:02
203   Deamber Stewart        F 25-29      17/95     1:52:40       27:16                 1:20:14       26:02       52:30    8:34     1:52:02
204   Bethany Womack         F 40-44      10/65     1:52:38       26:17                 1:19:21       26:53       53:44    8:34     1:52:06
205   John Jones III         M 50-54      17/61     1:53:04       26:06                 1:20:07       25:56       53:14    8:34     1:52:08
206   Darius Campbell        M 20-24      22/45     1:52:45       26:19                 1:21:10       25:10       52:19    8:35     1:52:15
207   Richard Gross          M 35-39      29/83     1:53:52       24:51                 1:17:54       28:27       55:43    8:36     1:52:27
208   Tyler Rich             M 35-39      30/83     1:53:08       26:16                 1:20:11       26:17       53:36    8:36     1:52:31
209   Mike Conklin           M 45-49      13/59     1:53:36       27:53                 1:22:25       24:27       51:11    8:37     1:52:42
210   Sarah Webster          F 35-39       8/88     1:53:42       27:06                 1:20:10       26:45       53:19    8:37     1:52:47
211   Satyan Patel           M 30-34      18/70     1:53:58       26:47                 1:19:49       26:59       54:21    8:38     1:52:55
212   Jeremiah Brashear      M 30-34      19/70     1:53:41       27:02                 1:20:51       26:14       53:20    8:38     1:52:56
213   Jonathan Thompson      M 45-49      14/59     1:53:37       28:12                 1:22:13       24:58       51:17    8:38     1:53:02
214   Michael Kelly          M 35-39      31/83     1:53:20       24:41                 1:18:16       27:53       56:29    8:38     1:53:04
215   Kate Roberts           F 15-19       3/10     1:53:28       26:57                 1:20:52       26:20       53:11    8:38     1:53:04
216   Kerry Hayes            M 35-39      32/83     1:53:25       24:35                 1:17:40       28:56       57:41    8:39     1:53:10
217   Rebecca Minton         F 40-44      11/65     1:53:36       25:53                 1:19:47       27:03       54:41    8:39     1:53:11
218   Kaelyn Angelo          F 25-29      18/95     1:54:06       26:33                 1:18:38       28:40       55:20    8:39     1:53:13
219   Justin Hartley         M 35-39      33/83     1:53:46       26:27                 1:20:36       26:42       54:15    8:39     1:53:15
220   Mike Sparkman          M 55-59       7/38     1:53:47       26:21                 1:21:00       26:19       53:55    8:39     1:53:17
221   Erinn Oleary           F 40-44      12/65     1:53:39       25:29                 1:20:22       26:51       54:39    8:40     1:53:21
222   Craig Lewis            M 40-44      14/55     1:54:15       25:23                 1:20:20       26:46       54:48    8:40     1:53:26
223   Brandon Catalanotto    M 35-39      34/83     1:54:23       27:38                 1:20:29       27:08       53:46    8:40     1:53:31
224   Bill Buettner          M 50-54      18/61     1:53:48       24:42                 1:18:17       28:50       56:51    8:41     1:53:35
225   Ellen Marie Buettner   F 20-24       8/60     1:53:48       24:43                 1:18:18       28:50       56:51    8:41     1:53:35
226   Rusty Lee              M 40-44      15/55     1:54:07       25:02                 1:20:16       27:04       56:02    8:41     1:53:44
227   Chris Beasley          M 35-39      35/83     1:54:23       26:18                 1:21:31       26:03       54:07    8:42     1:53:48
228   Bill Merolle           M 60-64       4/12     1:54:19       27:02                 1:21:08       26:47       53:57    8:42     1:53:50
229   Wes Watkins            M 30-34      20/70     1:55:18       27:40                 1:21:12       26:42       53:41    8:42     1:53:52
230   Charlie Spence         M 50-54      19/61     1:54:18       26:31                 1:21:06       26:41       54:03    8:42     1:53:57
231   Ashley Main            F 25-29      19/95     1:54:28       24:50                 1:20:09       27:36       56:02    8:43     1:54:03
232   Morgan Burke           F 30-34     11/116     1:54:56       27:07                 1:21:20       26:57       54:00    8:44     1:54:13
233   Josh Howard            M 35-39      36/83     1:54:50       26:24                 1:20:20       27:39       55:31    8:44     1:54:14
234   Dylan Yaksic           M 20-24      23/45     1:54:20       23:52                 1:19:57       27:18       56:54    8:44     1:54:15
235   Melissa Luce           F 30-34     12/116     1:55:41       27:20                 1:21:33       26:41       53:49    8:44     1:54:18
236   John Charlton          M 20-24      24/45     1:55:47       28:47                 1:23:31       25:05       52:14    8:44     1:54:25
237   Lydia Williams         F 20-24       9/60     1:55:28       27:13                 1:21:54       26:20       54:21    8:45     1:54:29
238   Caleb Jones            M 20-24      25/45     1:54:58       27:46                 1:22:42       25:55       52:49    8:45     1:54:31
239   Carmen Brock           F 25-29      20/95     1:54:56       25:50                 1:20:17       27:58       56:16    8:45     1:54:34
240   Andrew Scalf           M 30-34      21/70     1:55:33       26:27                 1:21:30       26:52       55:02    8:45     1:54:34
241   Jeremy Parker          M 30-34      22/70     1:55:00       28:37                 1:24:14       24:24       51:57    8:45     1:54:36
242   Andrew Clark           M 20-24      26/45     1:55:13       27:38                 1:21:46       26:43       54:09    8:46     1:54:43
243   Carly Force            F 30-34     13/116     1:55:39       26:54                 1:20:51       27:43       55:20    8:46     1:54:49
244   Shannon Thurston       M 40-44      16/55     1:55:26       26:32                 1:21:02       27:03       56:09    8:47     1:54:55
245   Daniel Thompson        M 30-34      23/70     1:55:46       27:10                 1:22:10       26:49       54:43    8:47     1:55:04
246   Jason Boileau          M 35-39      37/83     1:56:14       25:08                 1:19:52       28:54       57:11    8:48     1:55:08
247   Blake Beckham          M 30-34      24/70     1:56:25       27:40                 1:22:07       26:55       54:41    8:48     1:55:11
248   Nathan Shew            M 30-34      25/70     1:55:59       28:12                 1:23:42       25:46       53:14    8:49     1:55:23
249   Wes Young              M 25-29      16/56     1:55:48       27:33                 1:22:16       27:06       54:30    8:49     1:55:24
250   Ali Emami              M 15-19       7/11     1:56:14       22:38                 1:22:16       26:51       54:58    8:49     1:55:25
251   Dave Paul              M 55-59       8/38     1:55:57       26:29                 1:21:02       27:38       55:35    8:49     1:55:25
252   Jason Weathers         M 40-44      17/55     1:56:02       26:20                 1:21:01       28:20       56:10    8:50     1:55:32
253   Chad McDaniel          M 25-29      17/56     1:56:28       27:53                 1:22:53       26:40       54:06    8:50     1:55:34
254   Alina Matheson         F 30-34     14/116     1:55:49       25:23                 1:20:38       28:17       56:56    8:50     1:55:34
255   Jordan Ponto           F 25-29      21/95     1:56:29       27:52                 1:22:54       26:39       54:07    8:50     1:55:35
256   Tony Pantanella        M 35-39      38/83     1:58:06       27:40                 1:22:07       27:30       54:45    8:50     1:55:36
257   Michael Green          M 45-49      15/59     1:56:23       28:05                 1:23:35       25:55       53:45    8:50     1:55:39
258   Dusty Elliott          M 45-49      16/59     1:56:50       28:32                 1:23:18       26:26       53:22    8:50     1:55:41
259   William Frontiera      M 35-39      39/83     1:56:02       26:00                 1:21:49       27:41       55:51    8:50     1:55:42
260   Tim Wuerfel            M 30-34      26/70     1:57:47       30:06                 1:24:35       25:15       51:48    8:51     1:55:45
261   James Tate             M 45-49      17/59     1:55:51       26:07                 1:22:17       27:10       55:45    8:51     1:55:46
262   Jason Grear            M 40-44      18/55     1:56:21       26:48                 1:21:28       27:56       56:04    8:51     1:55:47
263   Adam Tucker            M 45-49      18/59     1:56:08       26:01                 1:22:12       27:27       56:06    8:52     1:55:58
264   Sarah Ware             F 25-29      22/95     1:56:24       26:30                 1:22:12       27:07       56:01    8:52     1:56:00
265   Cole Bensinger         M 40-44      19/55     1:56:40       28:14                 1:22:44       27:03       54:33    8:52     1:56:01
266   Jason Burford          M 25-29      18/56     1:56:28       26:29                 1:22:12       27:11       56:05    8:52     1:56:04
267   Robert Whitaker        M 45-49      19/59     1:56:54       27:13                 1:22:26       27:30       55:24    8:52     1:56:06
268   Jonna Whitaker         F 45-49       4/44     1:56:56       27:12                 1:22:26       27:31       55:25    8:52     1:56:08
269   Elizabeth Guerrero     F 30-34     15/116     1:56:34       27:13                 1:22:50       27:08       55:25    8:52     1:56:08
270   Brandon Slaven         M 30-34      27/70     1:57:02       27:09                 1:22:25       27:22       55:31    8:52     1:56:08
271   Alex Herweyer          M 30-34      28/70     1:56:44       27:16                 1:22:32       27:31       55:17    8:52     1:56:08
272   Brian Wiehn            M 35-39      40/83     1:58:05       28:00                 1:22:54       27:15       54:45    8:52     1:56:08
273   Matt Ryerson           M 45-49      20/59     1:57:02       26:59                 1:22:23       27:36       55:51    8:53     1:56:10
274   Michelle McIntyre      F 40-44      13/65     1:57:04       29:10                 1:24:46       25:34       52:41    8:53     1:56:11
275   Nicholas Cupps         M 30-34      29/70     1:57:16       26:58                 1:21:53       27:45       55:52    8:53     1:56:14
276   Kate Rolen             F 35-39       9/88     1:57:09       29:33                 1:24:36       25:46       52:52    8:53     1:56:19
277   Jake Kerr              M 25-29      19/56     1:57:17       27:55                 1:23:08       26:55       54:35    8:53     1:56:20
278   Larry Singleton        M 30-34      30/70     1:56:52       27:19                 1:22:41       27:39       55:24    8:54     1:56:25
279   Todd Craig             M 40-44      20/55     1:56:57       28:14                 1:24:33       25:47       53:55    8:54     1:56:26
280   David Knowles          M 50-54      20/61     1:56:55       27:51                 1:23:57       26:27       54:17    8:54     1:56:28
281   Blake Funke            F 25-29      23/95     1:57:27       28:19                 1:24:26       26:19       54:41    8:55     1:56:39
282   Beth Hamilton          F 55-59       2/21     1:57:14       27:56                 1:23:53       26:37       54:41    8:55     1:56:41
283   Daniel Chase           M 50-54      21/61     1:57:29       27:12                 1:21:44       28:50       56:31    8:55     1:56:45
284   Katie Chase            F 20-24      10/60     1:57:29       27:13                 1:21:44       28:50       56:32    8:55     1:56:46
285   Randy Borrego          M 50-54      22/61     1:57:21       26:57                 1:23:11       27:35       56:21    8:56     1:56:57
286   Amy Coker              F 35-39      10/88     1:58:21       27:18                 1:22:26       28:12       56:30    8:56     1:56:58
287   Rick Peters            M 55-59       9/38     1:57:50       28:19                 1:24:22       26:25       54:44    8:56     1:57:00
288   Oliver Heyer           M 55-59      10/38     1:57:42       28:08                 1:25:04       25:52       54:00    8:56     1:57:01
289   Erik Jansen            M 45-49      21/59     1:57:50       27:22                 1:22:44       28:04                8:56     1:57:02
290   Jason Allen            M 35-39      41/83     1:57:37       28:15                 1:24:08       26:56       54:50    8:57     1:57:07
291   Paige Stecher          F 25-29      24/95     1:57:42       26:18                 1:21:39       27:53       57:50    8:57     1:57:07
292   Jess Wilson            F 30-34     16/116     1:57:49       28:11                 1:24:24       26:46       54:50    8:58     1:57:15
293   Mary Kelly             F 30-34     17/116     1:58:05       27:34                 1:23:57       27:15       55:48    8:58     1:57:19
294   Brian Newton           M 40-44      21/55     1:57:41       26:32                 1:22:09       28:54       57:06    8:58     1:57:21
295   Blair Black            F 35-39      11/88     1:57:57       28:12                 1:24:03       27:08       55:08    8:58     1:57:23
296   Shawn Parnaby          M 50-54      23/61     1:57:35       25:30                 1:22:39       28:15       57:17    8:58     1:57:24
297   Tara Lane              F 30-34     18/116     1:58:12       27:49                 1:23:37       27:24       55:38    8:58     1:57:25
298   Jill Bensinger         F 35-39      12/88     1:58:09       28:14                 1:23:15       27:46       56:01    8:59     1:57:30
299   John Crawley           M 65-69        2/7     1:57:56       26:30                 1:22:21       28:52       57:41    8:59     1:57:41
300   Pruthvi Pendru         M 30-34      31/70     1:58:19       26:58                 1:24:01       27:25       56:18    8:59     1:57:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Stephen Weitzel        M 25-29      20/56     1:59:06       27:21                 1:23:20       28:10       56:44    9:00     1:57:47
302   David Ruhling          M 50-54      24/61     1:58:14       27:28                 1:23:44       27:41       56:23    9:00     1:57:48
303   Michael Leary          M 60-64       5/12     1:58:58       28:05                 1:23:58       27:40       55:47    9:00     1:57:50
304   Caroline Heck          F 15-19       4/10     1:58:36       26:13                 1:23:19       28:02       57:09    9:01     1:58:01
305   Sydney Gilliam         F 20-24      11/60     1:58:52                             1:24:29       26:53       57:03    9:01     1:58:01
306   Angie Owens            F 40-44      14/65     1:58:37       27:15                 1:23:44       27:59       56:46    9:01     1:58:03
307   James Maynard          M 30-34      32/70     1:58:50       27:37                 1:22:32       27:11       58:19    9:02     1:58:12
308   Bret Schlisner         M 40-44      22/55     1:58:49       28:31                 1:25:00       27:11       55:02    9:02     1:58:13
309   David Berry            M 25-29      21/56     1:58:24       26:35                 1:22:58       28:04       57:44    9:02     1:58:13
310   Austen Barrett         F 25-29      25/95     1:58:24       26:34                 1:22:59       28:07       57:44    9:02     1:58:13
311   Stephen Ruffin         M 55-59      11/38     1:58:47       25:46                 1:20:17       26:52     1:00:07    9:02     1:58:20
312   Jordan Haynes          M 35-39      42/83     1:58:56       27:22                 1:24:02       27:41       56:55    9:03     1:58:21
313   Isaiyas Marroquin      M 35-39      43/83     2:00:26       28:25                 1:24:42       27:16       55:50    9:03     1:58:23
314   Allen Bradberry        M 40-44      23/55     1:58:56       27:53                 1:24:55       27:11       55:36    9:03     1:58:24
315   David Sharpe           M 20-24      27/45     1:59:06       27:31                 1:22:17       28:06       58:26    9:03     1:58:25
316   Garrett Allen          M 20-24      28/45     1:59:18       27:07                 1:23:18       28:58       57:59    9:03     1:58:26
317   Lebron Banks           M 45-49      22/59     1:59:38       26:13                 1:22:22       29:19       58:18    9:03     1:58:28
318   Melissa Quinlan        NO AGE         3/6     1:58:48                             1:21:06       30:44     1:00:05    9:03     1:58:32
319   Peter Woolcock         M 30-34      33/70     1:59:30       28:01                 1:24:08       28:06       56:30    9:03     1:58:32
320   Robert Lowe            M 45-49      23/59     1:59:29       27:15                 1:23:02       29:01       57:28    9:04     1:58:36
321   Manuel Doud            M 35-39      44/83     1:59:04       26:53                 1:23:43       28:28       57:30    9:04     1:58:38
322   Holly Eckl             F 20-24      12/60     1:59:43       27:18                 1:23:27       28:42       57:47    9:04     1:58:40
323   Bryson Kirksey         M 35-39      45/83     1:59:55       28:38                 1:24:56       26:24       56:24    9:04     1:58:40
324   Jennifer Bolyard       F 40-44      15/65     1:59:23                             1:24:31       27:11                9:05     1:58:48
325   Coleman Epperson       M 15-19       8/11     1:59:22       28:35                 1:25:23       27:14       55:32    9:05     1:58:49
326   Gregory McFall         M 55-59      12/38     1:59:22       27:47                 1:25:09       27:24       55:51    9:05     1:58:50
327   Pamela Lockhart        F 45-49       5/44     1:59:14       25:56                 1:22:41       29:40       59:09    9:05     1:58:52
328   Taylor Glogiewicz      F 25-29      26/95     2:00:14       29:05                 1:25:46       26:59       55:04    9:05     1:58:55
329   Jay Hawkins            M 50-54      25/61     1:59:17       28:31                 1:24:28       27:59       56:37    9:05     1:58:56
330   Carrie Hawkins         F 35-39      13/88     1:59:17       28:28                 1:24:27       27:58       56:37    9:05     1:58:57
331   Laura Wallace          F 35-39      14/88     1:59:20       27:07                 1:24:20       28:18       57:16    9:05     1:58:58
332   Jeffrey Brown          M 55-59      13/38     1:59:06       27:49                 1:25:00       27:44       56:05    9:06     1:59:04
333   Nick Beckel            M 20-24      29/45     1:59:51       28:05                 1:24:08       28:36       56:52    9:06     1:59:06
334   Kevin Roberts          M 45-49      24/59     1:59:51       27:54                 1:24:20       28:32       56:53    9:06     1:59:11
335   John Stevens           M 45-49      25/59     1:59:37       27:58                 1:24:25       28:31       57:11    9:06     1:59:12
336   Julian Nunez Casas     M 30-34      34/70     1:59:54       27:17                 1:23:11       29:31       58:37    9:06     1:59:13
337   Spence Willis          M 35-39      46/83     1:59:37       27:59                 1:24:25       28:30       57:11    9:06     1:59:13
338   Jonathan Maley         M 35-39      47/83     1:59:40       27:19                 1:23:38       29:08       58:07    9:06     1:59:13
339   Emily Skipper          F 20-24      13/60     2:00:23       28:01                 1:25:01       28:02       56:44    9:07     1:59:16
340   Christopher Barr       M 35-39      48/83     2:00:49       28:54                 1:25:47       27:28       55:41    9:07     1:59:17
341   Florian Hahn           M 35-39      49/83     1:59:39       27:15                 1:24:30       28:26       57:09    9:07     1:59:19
342   Meredith Stevens       F 35-39      15/88     1:59:27       26:39                 1:24:11       28:43       58:01    9:07     1:59:21
343   Hannah Yurchak         F 25-29      27/95     1:59:52       26:46                 1:24:26       28:28       57:34    9:07     1:59:25
344   John Holcombe          M 45-49      26/59     1:59:59       28:12                 1:24:31       28:34       57:00    9:07     1:59:25
345   Daniel Naumann         M 25-29      22/56     2:00:49       28:36                 1:24:19       28:47       57:27    9:08     1:59:28
346   Lisa Rutledge          F 45-49       6/44     2:00:01       27:53                 1:26:04       27:09       56:29    9:08     1:59:32
347   Amie Bissinger         F 30-34     19/116     2:00:26       28:28                 1:25:13       27:23       56:40    9:08     1:59:34
348   Emily Mills            F 25-29      28/95     2:00:50       31:01                 1:27:54       25:47       53:37    9:08     1:59:39
349   Libby Hickman          F 45-49       7/44     2:00:18       28:11                 1:25:13       27:52       57:03    9:09     1:59:43
350   Gregory Higgins        M 40-44      24/55     2:00:29       28:29                 1:25:52       27:22       56:40    9:09     1:59:51
351   Tom Bodkin             M 50-54      26/61     2:01:12       27:35                 1:24:52       28:30       57:26    9:10     1:59:59
352   Cara Cincere           F 30-34     20/116     2:01:02       27:50                 1:25:13       28:27       58:06    9:11     2:00:13
353   Becky Derison          F 25-29      29/95     2:01:00       28:52                 1:27:29       26:27       55:48    9:12     2:00:23
354   Robert Nytko           M 50-54      27/61     2:01:42       27:58                 1:26:24       26:31       58:18    9:13     2:00:39
355   Lori Lynn Short        F 50-54       2/30     2:01:03       28:30                 1:26:23       27:26       56:20    9:13     2:00:39
356   Knut Hilles            M 40-44      25/55     2:01:11                             1:24:47       29:12       58:09    9:13     2:00:40
357   Hailey Alexander       F 12-14        1/3     2:01:04       27:11                 1:25:08       29:01       58:41    9:13     2:00:41
358   Kara Lane              F 25-29      30/95     2:02:06       28:22                 1:26:03       28:12       57:28    9:14     2:00:49
359   Chris Temple           M 25-29      23/56     2:02:33       30:24                 1:28:57       25:48       54:21    9:14     2:00:50
360   Gary Quick             M 30-34      35/70     2:01:36       28:12                 1:25:38       28:34       58:07    9:14     2:00:52
361   Carl Line              M 55-59      14/38     2:01:44       28:15                 1:25:45       28:31       57:54    9:14     2:00:53
362   Mark Torsney           M 40-44      26/55     2:01:27       27:01                 1:24:20       29:32       59:51    9:15     2:01:00
363   Tamara Merriam         F 55-59       3/21     2:02:33       28:55                 1:27:14       27:37       56:52    9:16     2:01:13
364   Jessica Hancock        F 35-39      16/88     2:02:10       27:43                 1:25:33       29:09       59:01    9:16     2:01:23
365   Samuel Quattrochi      M 40-44      27/55     2:01:51       26:44                 1:22:15       31:08     1:01:23    9:16     2:01:23
366   Zeke Quattrochi        M 12-14        2/3     2:01:51       24:35                 1:22:17       31:11     1:04:13    9:16     2:01:24
367   Tobey Humphries        M 35-39      50/83     2:02:45       28:28                 1:25:55       28:52       58:25    9:17     2:01:32
368   Brad Nance             M 45-49      27/59     2:02:40       28:03                 1:25:42       29:30       58:49    9:17     2:01:36
369   Emily Downey           F 30-34     21/116     2:02:35       29:08                 1:27:58       27:12       56:40    9:18     2:01:44
370   Jamie Burton           M 35-39      51/83     2:02:18       28:15                 1:25:47       28:56       58:54    9:18     2:01:44
371   Tony Bernui            M 55-59      15/38     2:03:09       28:38                 1:26:15       29:04       58:10    9:18     2:01:48
372   Caroline James         F 35-39      17/88     2:02:52       29:00                 1:27:09       28:12       57:27    9:19     2:01:51
373   Nicholas Brouhard      M 30-34      36/70     2:02:24       28:16                 1:25:49       29:03       59:01    9:19     2:01:51
374   Trey Epperson          M 40-44      28/55     2:02:26       28:35                 1:26:07       28:56       58:36    9:19     2:01:54
375   Nathan Fugate          M 35-39      52/83     2:02:33       28:38                 1:26:45       28:39       58:04    9:19     2:01:55
376   Loribeth Lee           F 30-34     22/116     2:03:06       29:40                 1:26:37       28:58       57:45    9:20     2:02:04
377   Tricia Quick           F 30-34     23/116     2:02:50       28:13                 1:25:53       29:29       59:04    9:20     2:02:05
378   Matt Smith             M 30-34      37/70     2:02:45       28:24                 1:26:57       28:26       58:19    9:20     2:02:05
379   Alexandra Cavitt       F 25-29      31/95     2:02:54       28:26                 1:26:55       28:29       58:26    9:20     2:02:11
380   Stephanie Weaver       F 35-39      18/88     2:03:35       29:03                 1:27:32       28:11       57:27    9:20     2:02:11
381   Marissa Bell           F 30-34     24/116     2:03:20                             1:24:50       30:33                9:21     2:02:28
382   Jennifer Miller        F 40-44      16/65     2:03:04       28:08                 1:25:59       29:35       59:34    9:22     2:02:31
383   Katrina Van Den Brand  F 35-39      19/88     2:02:50       26:52                 1:25:46       29:38     1:00:10    9:22     2:02:35
384   Jerrick Daniel         M 20-24      30/45     2:03:16       27:30                 1:23:45       31:33     1:01:23    9:22     2:02:35
385   Joey Howe              M 55-59      16/38     2:04:02       30:19                 1:28:38       27:49       56:45    9:23     2:02:45
386   David Paschall         M 40-44      29/55     2:03:39       28:00                 1:25:13       30:59     1:00:26    9:23     2:02:48
387   Mark White             M 45-49      28/59     2:03:10       29:55                 1:27:24       28:58       57:56    9:23     2:02:49
388   Emily Danek            F 25-29      32/95     2:03:39       28:02                 1:25:14       30:58     1:00:26    9:23     2:02:50
389   Katie Hunt             F 30-34     25/116     2:04:14       27:58                 1:26:30       29:43       59:05    9:23     2:02:52
390   Patrick Thompson       M 20-24      31/45     2:03:20       27:33                 1:24:54       30:46     1:01:14    9:23     2:02:54
391   Ray Bell               M 45-49      29/59     2:03:28       28:20                 1:27:10       29:06       58:57    9:24     2:02:58
392   Katie Wilson           F 20-24      14/60     2:04:24       29:36                 1:27:36       28:42       58:38    9:24     2:03:02
393   Elijah Anderson Barrer M 45-49      30/59     2:03:40       28:02                 1:27:09       29:04     1:00:06    9:24     2:03:03
394   Jack Hasson            M 70-74        1/4     2:03:13       28:41                 1:27:59       28:29       58:21    9:24     2:03:04
395   Vivian Barrera         F 45-49       8/44     2:03:40       28:02                 1:27:09       29:03     1:00:06    9:24     2:03:04
396   Rachel Appleby         F 30-34     26/116     2:04:17       30:09                 1:29:03       27:44       56:59    9:24     2:03:09
397   Joseph Appleby         M 30-34      38/70     2:04:17       30:11                 1:29:02       27:42       57:00    9:24     2:03:09
398   Andrea Luciano         F 20-24      15/60     2:04:00       28:14                 1:26:50       29:49       59:45    9:25     2:03:16
399   Robyn Ward             F 45-49       9/44     2:04:45       30:23                 1:28:51       28:05       57:23    9:25     2:03:19
400   Justine Harrison       F 40-44      17/65     2:04:54       29:46                 1:28:43       28:16       57:46    9:26     2:03:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Rebekah Harvey         F 30-34     27/116     2:04:53       29:18                 1:27:23       29:34       59:08    9:26     2:03:34
402   Kevin Clavin           M 25-29      24/56     2:04:48       27:51                 1:25:17       31:38     1:01:10    9:27     2:03:37
403   Jill Lovati            F 35-39      20/88     2:04:41       28:58                 1:28:05       28:56       58:48    9:27     2:03:41
404   Michael Lovati         M 35-39      53/83     2:04:41       28:57                 1:28:06       28:58       58:49    9:27     2:03:41
405   Jason Lyles            M 40-44      30/55     2:04:29       28:42                 1:28:05       28:48       58:40    9:27     2:03:42
406   Roy Teale              M 50-54      28/61     2:05:07       29:57                 1:28:34       28:39       58:12    9:27     2:03:44
407   Keith Wery             M 45-49      31/59     2:05:41       28:47                 1:27:49       29:20       59:20    9:27     2:03:45
408   Jesse Jewell           M 25-29      25/56     2:04:47       30:01                 1:28:28       28:50       58:24    9:27     2:03:47
409   Belle Newby            F 25-29      33/95     2:05:16       28:27                 1:27:42       29:13       59:57    9:28     2:03:51
410   Christin Huggins       F 30-34     28/116     2:04:57       29:17                 1:29:12       28:16       57:50    9:29     2:04:02
411   Bruce Wilson           M 15-19       9/11     2:04:54       27:01                 1:25:14       31:44     1:02:17    9:29     2:04:04
412   William Hummel         M 15-19      10/11     2:04:55       27:01                 1:25:14       31:45     1:02:18    9:29     2:04:04
413   Chris Richardson       M 50-54      29/61     2:04:46       28:49                 1:27:17       30:03       59:48    9:29     2:04:04
414   Becki Jones            F 40-44      18/65     2:04:51       28:32                 1:28:00       29:20       59:40    9:29     2:04:06
415   Douglas Goodwin        M 25-29      26/56     2:06:02       32:05                 1:25:55       30:40     1:00:31    9:29     2:04:07
416   Andrew Fultz           M 20-24      32/45     2:06:48       29:17     1:00:30     1:29:14       28:22       57:38    9:29     2:04:09
417   Jenna Gilson           F 30-34     29/116     2:05:47       28:57                 1:27:19       30:16     1:00:11    9:29     2:04:11
418   Debbie Evans           F 60-64        1/7     2:05:02       28:12                 1:28:14       29:24       59:38    9:31     2:04:28
419   Kelly Ashton           F 35-39      21/88     2:05:36       27:53                 1:27:12       30:19     1:01:00    9:31     2:04:30
420   Tom Radomski           M 50-54      30/61     2:05:24       28:50                 1:28:16       29:30       59:27    9:31     2:04:31
421   Kaki Jenkins           F 55-59       4/21     2:05:42       29:25                 1:29:08       28:52       59:05    9:31     2:04:34
422   Sydney Cherosky        F 25-29      34/95     2:05:37       28:09                 1:27:45       29:14     1:01:24    9:31     2:04:37
423   Mindy Timmons          F 45-49      10/44     2:05:47       29:07                 1:27:53       29:50     1:00:03    9:31     2:04:38
424   Bethany Dietz          F 20-24      16/60     2:05:27       28:11                 1:26:56       30:01     1:01:32    9:32     2:04:45
425   Jordan Allen           M 35-39      54/83     2:05:53       29:22                 1:29:27       28:39       58:59    9:32     2:04:48
426   Ben Cooper             M 40-44      31/55     2:05:53       29:22                 1:29:27       28:41       58:59    9:32     2:04:50
427   Michael Brooks         M 30-34      39/70     2:06:31       28:42                 1:28:08       30:14       59:51    9:32     2:04:50
428   Alicia Russo           F 35-39      22/88     2:05:27       28:45                 1:28:19       29:57     1:00:42    9:33     2:05:05
429   Kelsey Kelley          F 30-34     30/116     2:06:29       30:09                 1:29:34       29:10       58:53    9:34     2:05:10
430   Jonathan Brandon       M 30-34      40/70     2:06:45       30:59     1:01:23     1:31:05       27:56       57:09    9:34     2:05:19
431   Kennedy Shock          F 20-24      17/60     2:06:00       28:24                 1:28:56       29:49       59:23    9:34     2:05:19
432   Jenn Scott             F 30-34     31/116     2:07:07                             1:28:55       29:51       59:53    9:35     2:05:21
433   Kathi Wagner           F 60-64        2/7     2:06:19       29:21                 1:29:15       29:26       59:40    9:35     2:05:28
434   Melissa Gibson         F 40-44      19/65     2:07:04       30:30                 1:29:31       28:53       59:24    9:35     2:05:29
435   Skylar Holland         F 30-34     32/116     2:06:05                             1:26:37       31:37     1:02:44    9:36     2:05:33
436   Grover Wilson          M 50-54      31/61     2:07:13       30:18                 1:29:51       29:09       59:08    9:36     2:05:37
437   Lee Roberts            M 35-39      55/83     2:06:50       30:46                 1:31:42       27:31       58:29    9:36     2:05:38
438   Sarah Roberts          F 30-34     33/116     2:06:50       30:47                 1:31:43       27:31       58:29    9:36     2:05:39
439   Todd Fournier          M 45-49      32/59     2:06:56       28:39                 1:28:07       30:40     1:00:59    9:36     2:05:40
440   Robin Scharff          F 35-39      23/88     2:06:20       27:43                 1:28:15       30:00     1:01:51    9:36     2:05:44
441   Tyler Abbott           M 35-39      56/83     2:06:47       31:04     1:02:02     1:32:29       27:26       56:31    9:37     2:05:46
442   Shaqunna Austin        F 40-44      20/65     2:06:55       30:21     1:01:10     1:31:15       27:34       57:51    9:37     2:05:55
443   Riann Doyle            F 40-44      21/65     2:06:55       30:22     1:01:11     1:31:18       27:36       57:51    9:37     2:05:57
444   Erin Driver            F 35-39      24/88     2:06:55       30:23     1:01:11     1:31:18       27:34       57:51    9:37     2:05:57
445   Logan Grider           M 20-24      33/45     2:06:47       28:03                 1:26:24       32:15     1:03:26    9:38     2:06:03
446   Philipp Brown          M 45-49      33/59     2:08:34       29:28                 1:28:09       30:53     1:01:52    9:38     2:06:03
447   Cory Lusk              M 30-34      41/70     2:07:18       28:13                 1:26:54       32:12     1:02:41    9:38     2:06:04
448   Heather Cooper         F 45-49      11/44     2:07:27       29:48                 1:29:54       29:31       59:54    9:38     2:06:04
449   William May            M 60-64       6/12     2:06:36       27:39                 1:26:42       32:20     1:03:06    9:38     2:06:04
450   James McCosh           M 35-39      57/83     2:08:36       29:29                 1:28:08       30:54     1:01:54    9:38     2:06:05
451   Alice Caldwell         F 30-34     34/116     2:06:49       26:54                 1:29:59       29:03     1:01:26    9:38     2:06:12
452   Chris Lee              M 20-24      34/45     2:06:32                             1:26:20       32:11                9:39     2:06:14
453   Terri Rodgers          F 50-54       3/30     2:06:54       29:10                 1:29:16       30:08     1:00:48    9:39     2:06:14
454   Rodney Scott           M 50-54      32/61     2:07:05       29:12                 1:29:45       29:31       59:49    9:39     2:06:16
455   Loren Smith            F 25-29      35/95     2:06:57       28:49                 1:29:31       29:34     1:01:08    9:39     2:06:17
456   Kelsey Alexander       F 30-34     35/116     2:07:20       29:00                 1:29:00       30:25     1:01:15    9:39     2:06:17
457   Beau Belcher           M 25-29      27/56     2:07:36       29:37                 1:29:40       29:23     1:00:29    9:39     2:06:21
458   Mike Schilling         M 60-64       7/12     2:06:52       28:19                 1:27:06       32:09     1:02:34    9:39     2:06:22
459   Todd Ives              M 50-54      33/61     2:07:29       28:22                 1:28:32       30:54                9:39     2:06:23
460   Alyssa Shedlarski      F 25-29      36/95     2:07:38       30:36     1:00:47     1:30:44       28:54       58:53    9:40     2:06:26
461   Ashley Pena Elsbernd   F 30-34     36/116     2:07:52       30:29                 1:30:45       29:05       59:30    9:40     2:06:28
462   Sandra Stayton         F 30-34     37/116     2:07:52       30:30                 1:30:44       29:03       59:30    9:40     2:06:28
463   Abbey Bullock          F 15-19       5/10     2:08:08       31:18     1:02:58     1:32:04       27:56       57:00    9:40     2:06:32
464   Lee Shipley            M 55-59      17/38     2:07:57       29:59                 1:29:49       30:03     1:00:41    9:40     2:06:32
465   Michael Celichowski    M 45-49      34/59     2:07:59       27:53                 1:27:53       31:00     1:02:21    9:40     2:06:32
466   Forrest Blackbourn     M 30-34      42/70     2:07:52       29:17                 1:29:05       30:34     1:01:19    9:40     2:06:32
467   Khanh Bailey           F 40-44      22/65     2:08:10       29:32                 1:30:10       29:56     1:00:31    9:41     2:06:49
468   Anna Borneman          F 25-29      37/95     2:07:10       25:15                 1:24:36       34:46     1:06:50    9:41     2:06:49
469   Brandy Holloway        F 35-39      25/88     2:08:03       29:17                 1:30:38       29:39     1:00:44    9:43     2:07:08
470   Laura Healy            F 30-34     38/116     2:08:03       29:18                 1:30:37       29:40     1:00:44    9:43     2:07:08
471   Catherine Miller       F 25-29      38/95     2:07:56       27:07                 1:26:45       33:17     1:04:28    9:43     2:07:12
472   Andrea Ruzic           M 35-39      58/83     2:09:06       31:06     1:01:06     1:31:42       28:58       59:29    9:44     2:07:23
473   Robert Gotheridge      M 35-39      59/83     2:08:02       27:35                 1:25:39       34:24     1:07:11    9:44     2:07:29
474   Jay Echols             M 20-24      35/45     2:09:08       31:37     1:02:24     1:32:28       28:18       58:35    9:44     2:07:30
475   Wayne Cowell           M 40-44      32/55     2:08:09       28:15                 1:28:12       32:08     1:03:38    9:45     2:07:31
476   Serena Socha           F 20-24      18/60     2:09:16       31:15     1:01:10     1:31:18       29:44       59:43    9:45     2:07:36
477   Summer Socha           F 25-29      39/95     2:09:16       31:15     1:01:10     1:31:19       29:45       59:43    9:45     2:07:36
478   Bethany Lanier         F 35-39      26/88     2:09:23       30:44     1:00:22     1:30:33       30:29     1:00:42    9:45     2:07:43
479   Paul Putnam            M 55-59      18/38     2:09:18       27:54                 1:25:12       35:54     1:05:41    9:47     2:08:01
480   Kris McNally           M 30-34      43/70     2:09:23       30:07                 1:29:34       32:01     1:01:47    9:47     2:08:04
481   Barret Hancock         M 35-39      60/83     2:09:30       28:23                 1:27:35       32:54     1:05:13    9:48     2:08:17
482   Laurelei Mendoza       F 30-34     39/116     2:08:40       28:20                 1:30:24       30:53     1:03:11    9:49     2:08:25
483   Nikki Riemen           F 25-29      40/95     2:09:10       28:56                 1:28:58       32:26     1:03:38    9:49     2:08:25
484   Matthew Chapman        M 55-59      19/38     2:10:04       29:51                 1:31:31       30:01     1:01:19    9:49     2:08:26
485   Billy Roberts          M 50-54      34/61     2:08:48       27:37                 1:25:22       34:43     1:06:07    9:49     2:08:29
486   Jason Hartman          M 40-44      33/55     2:09:28       29:07                 1:28:48       32:15     1:03:33    9:50     2:08:37
487   Josh Cline             M 25-29      28/56     2:09:40       30:01                 1:31:32       30:21     1:01:17    9:50     2:08:40
488   Zach Johnson           M 30-34      44/70     2:10:31       31:35     1:02:13     1:33:39       27:26       59:26    9:50     2:08:41
489   Janette Potts          F 25-29      41/95     2:09:36       27:58                 1:28:58       32:25     1:04:06    9:50     2:08:44
490   Quinn Hickey           M 25-29      29/56     2:09:38       28:47                 1:29:32       32:25     1:03:02    9:50     2:08:46
491   Lindsey Martindale     F 35-39      27/88     2:10:16       30:06                 1:31:20       30:27     1:01:45    9:50     2:08:47
492   Camille Hegwood        F 45-49      12/44     2:10:16       30:10                 1:31:20       30:25     1:01:45    9:50     2:08:48
493   Nathaniel Plating      M 20-24      36/45     2:09:56       28:03                 1:24:44       37:14     1:06:21    9:51     2:08:51
494   Megan Button           F 30-34     40/116     2:10:19       31:30     1:02:09     1:33:13       28:52       59:34    9:51     2:08:52
495   Erica Harrison         F 30-34     41/116     2:09:36       31:09     1:01:55     1:33:16       28:55     1:00:05    9:51     2:08:52
496   Katherine Wood         F 30-34     42/116     2:10:18       30:29     1:00:31     1:31:47       29:58     1:01:31    9:51     2:08:53
497   Bart Rolen             M 35-39      61/83     2:09:46       29:35                 1:31:47       30:04     1:02:20    9:51     2:08:56
498   Blakleah Hensley       F 30-34     43/116     2:10:37       31:42     1:02:18     1:33:11       29:05       59:53    9:51     2:08:59
499   Kassidy Weber          F 20-24      19/60     2:10:29       30:34     1:00:43     1:31:38       30:42     1:01:40    9:52     2:09:11
500   Lori Roberts           F 45-49      13/44     2:10:42       29:56                 1:31:48       30:28     1:01:57    9:53     2:09:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Theresa Gordon         F 45-49      14/44     2:10:42       29:57                 1:31:50       30:28     1:01:56    9:53     2:09:19
502   Matt Crowder           M 40-44      34/55     2:10:47       30:06     1:00:24     1:32:39       29:44     1:01:59    9:53     2:09:19
503   James Caldwell         M 45-49      35/59     2:11:17       32:06     1:02:50     1:34:40       27:56       59:35    9:53     2:09:20
504   Michael Krigbaum       M 45-49      36/59     2:10:49       30:25     1:01:15     1:32:22       30:03     1:01:05    9:53     2:09:22
505   Charlotte Freed        F 25-29      42/95     2:10:27       30:10                 1:31:31       29:56     1:02:58    9:53     2:09:26
506   Derek Lusk             M 35-39      62/83     2:10:46       28:12                 1:26:55       35:38     1:06:09    9:54     2:09:31
507   Keleigh Mahn           F 40-44      23/65     2:11:17       31:04     1:01:15     1:32:31       30:20     1:01:23    9:54     2:09:36
508   Alia Copeland          F 30-34     44/116     2:10:15       29:48     1:01:18     1:31:21       31:11     1:01:37    9:54     2:09:38
509   Cady Pannell           F 25-29      43/95     2:10:59       28:24                 1:29:50       32:26     1:04:45    9:54     2:09:39
510   Jason Styron           M 40-44      35/55     2:10:26       26:33                 1:27:56       33:09     1:07:46    9:54     2:09:41
511   Erin Hungenberg        F 30-34     45/116     2:11:00       30:42     1:00:43     1:31:46       30:08     1:02:16    9:55     2:09:52
512   Lori Beth Richey       F 35-39      28/88     2:10:28       28:14                 1:30:08       32:01     1:04:51    9:55     2:09:53
513   Sarah Lazarus          F 35-39      29/88     2:11:19       27:42                 1:30:59       31:45     1:04:55    9:56     2:10:01
514   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         4/6     2:10:20                             1:32:48       30:34     1:01:33    9:56     2:10:02
515   Donald Hartsell        M 50-54      35/61     2:10:21       28:52                 1:30:16       32:41     1:04:18    9:57     2:10:09
516   Emily Hall             F 25-29      44/95     2:11:12       30:12                 1:31:31       30:41     1:03:42    9:57     2:10:11
517   Hannah Cook            F 15-19       6/10     2:11:29       27:20                 1:29:27       33:17     1:06:14    9:57     2:10:15
518   Cynthia Allman         F 40-44      24/65     2:11:33       29:11                 1:31:19       31:33     1:03:44    9:57     2:10:16
519   Gavin McDevitt         M 30-34      45/70     2:11:59       30:28     1:00:08     1:31:22       32:05     1:03:12    9:57     2:10:16
520   Julian Ramirez         M 25-29      30/56     2:11:23       28:37                 1:30:46       32:24     1:04:43    9:58     2:10:23
521   Lacy Musser            F 30-34     46/116     2:12:03       31:53     1:02:22     1:33:08       30:29     1:01:03    9:58     2:10:27
522   Carey Cooper           M 50-54      36/61     2:11:52       30:24     1:01:06     1:32:53       30:35     1:02:24    9:58     2:10:28
523   Sue Damstetter         F 55-59       5/21     2:11:14       29:06                 1:31:43       31:14     1:02:57    9:58     2:10:33
524   Mary Sawyer            F 25-29      45/95     2:12:10       30:46     1:04:21     1:35:47       28:07                9:59     2:10:35
525   Bryan Holbrook         M 45-49      37/59     2:11:45       28:32                 1:30:17       32:56     1:05:32    9:59     2:10:36
526   Rigoberto Baltazar     M 25-29      31/56     2:12:39       30:43     1:00:34     1:32:32       30:16     1:03:04    9:59     2:10:36
527   Blake Kinder           M 30-34      46/70     2:12:00       28:57                 1:30:32       32:02     1:05:15    9:59     2:10:38
528   Christine Regnitz      F 30-34     47/116     2:12:00       28:57                 1:30:32       32:04     1:05:15    9:59     2:10:39
529   Kenneth Champlin       M 45-49      38/59     2:11:08       28:19                 1:30:42       32:18     1:05:17    9:59     2:10:39
530   Micah Hollamon         M 20-24      37/45     2:11:19       27:56                 1:29:10       34:19     1:08:24    9:59     2:10:42
531   Jorian Frey            F 30-34     48/116     2:12:37       30:54     1:01:31     1:33:41       30:25     1:02:28   10:00     2:11:00
532   Cody Sliger            M 25-29      32/56     2:12:42       31:46     1:03:20     1:38:11       26:47       59:45   10:00     2:11:00
533   Kelly Kraynak          F 45-49      15/44     2:13:20       29:23                 1:31:14       32:01     1:04:49   10:00     2:11:00
534   Sarah Smith            F 35-39      30/88     2:12:12       28:07                 1:30:39       32:37     1:05:47   10:01     2:11:05
535   Stephanie Goodman      F 35-39      31/88     2:12:41       29:34     1:01:20     1:33:01       31:14     1:02:49   10:01     2:11:12
536   Alan De Leon           M 40-44      36/55     2:13:33       32:04     1:03:29     1:34:34       30:03     1:00:39   10:02     2:11:15
537   Allison Neikirk        F 30-34     49/116     2:12:40       29:57     1:00:31     1:32:35       31:28     1:03:55   10:02     2:11:21
538   Becky Fields           F 50-54       4/30     2:12:06       29:10                 1:32:20       31:50     1:04:07   10:02     2:11:21
539   Stacey Buckner         F 35-39      32/88     2:12:36       29:53                 1:31:38       31:50     1:04:25   10:02     2:11:23
540   Eric Collson           M 20-24      38/45     2:13:00       31:10     1:02:56     1:34:39       29:58     1:01:16   10:03     2:11:28
541   Phanuel Blaise         M 25-29      33/56     2:12:25       28:04     1:03:54     1:32:04       31:29     1:01:16   10:03     2:11:28
542   Jay Toney              M 50-54      37/61     2:12:02       29:45                 1:32:49       31:36     1:04:08   10:03     2:11:33
543   Amanda Durall          F 30-34     50/116     2:12:42       30:40     1:00:44     1:32:12       32:11     1:03:58   10:03     2:11:33
544   Jerome Owens Jr        M 30-34      47/70     2:12:39       30:09                 1:32:20       31:57     1:04:11   10:03     2:11:36
545   Mike Newton            M 45-49      39/59     2:12:56       30:20     1:01:42     1:33:25       31:04     1:02:56   10:03     2:11:37
546   Sonya Lee              F 40-44      25/65     2:13:43       32:08     1:02:07     1:34:29       30:23     1:02:34   10:04     2:11:41
547   Maureen Varghese       F 30-34     51/116     2:12:59       30:47     1:01:19     1:32:45       31:57     1:03:31   10:04     2:11:44
548   Brian Kniegge          M 45-49      40/59     2:13:07       30:27                 1:31:05       32:38     1:05:08   10:04     2:11:53
549   Adlene Chang           F 20-24      20/60     2:12:32       28:58                 1:32:03       32:34     1:05:15   10:05     2:11:59
550   Laura Eichenberger     F 40-44      26/65     2:12:44       28:41                 1:32:23       32:05     1:05:15   10:05     2:12:00
551   Gary Carty             M 55-59      20/38     2:12:41       28:15                 1:31:13       33:20     1:06:25   10:06     2:12:06
552   James Olmeda           M 30-34      48/70     2:13:35       29:09                 1:30:47       33:22     1:06:31   10:06     2:12:12
553   Blaz Ruzic             M 35-39      63/83     2:13:56       31:06     1:01:06     1:32:35       32:18     1:04:12   10:06     2:12:13
554   Bernadette Keegan      F 35-39      33/88     2:12:42       28:38     1:02:42     1:33:46       31:43     1:02:45   10:06     2:12:14
555   MacCarena Blackhart    F 35-39      34/88     2:12:42       29:24                 1:34:21       30:52     1:03:59   10:07     2:12:23
556   Amanda Muller          F 30-34     52/116     2:12:44       29:25                 1:34:22       30:54     1:04:01   10:07     2:12:24
557   Deann Bell             F 45-49      16/44     2:12:55       29:35                 1:32:48       32:36     1:04:27   10:07     2:12:26
558   Elizabeth Rhoton       F 25-29      46/95     2:14:09       31:55     1:02:57     1:35:54       29:50     1:02:37   10:08     2:12:34
559   Brittany Cline         F 25-29      47/95     2:13:37       30:01                 1:33:16       32:11     1:05:14   10:08     2:12:36
560   Sarah Day              F 25-29      48/95     2:14:15       31:08     1:04:07     1:35:44       30:15     1:01:16   10:08     2:12:39
561   Josh Whitley           M 35-39      64/83     2:14:11       31:56     1:02:32     1:34:56       30:45     1:03:02   10:08     2:12:39
562   Jessica Kaminski       F 35-39      35/88     2:13:51       29:53     1:01:09     1:33:49       31:28     1:04:18   10:08     2:12:41
563   Shawna Staup           F 20-24      21/60     2:14:22       30:36     1:00:58     1:32:54       31:42     1:04:47   10:08     2:12:44
564   Ally Seward            F 20-24      22/60     2:14:22       30:36     1:00:58     1:32:53       31:40     1:04:47   10:08     2:12:44
565   Aimee Germ             F 35-39      36/88     2:13:17       30:04                 1:32:55       32:53     1:04:59   10:09     2:12:50
566   Allison Riley          F 40-44      27/65     2:14:17       30:57     1:02:40     1:35:16       30:31     1:02:57   10:09     2:12:51
567   Marley Simonis         F 25-29      49/95     2:14:46       31:04     1:02:23     1:34:27       31:02     1:03:30   10:09     2:12:55
568   Valeri Ball            F 30-34     53/116     2:14:07       31:04     1:02:34     1:34:55       30:47     1:03:19   10:10     2:12:59
569   Lorri Whitney          F 40-44      28/65     2:13:35       31:26     1:03:25     1:35:17       30:32     1:02:19   10:10     2:12:59
570   Chris Cowan            M 30-34      49/70     2:14:04       29:22                 1:31:45       33:42     1:06:48   10:10     2:12:59
571   Katherine Turner       F 20-24      23/60     2:14:24       29:02                 1:32:21       33:10     1:06:18   10:10     2:13:01
572   Liz Hughes             F 25-29      50/95     2:13:48       29:27                 1:31:29       33:45     1:06:33   10:10     2:13:01
573   Shawn Robichaud        M 45-49      41/59     2:14:28       31:07     1:02:04     1:34:09       31:30     1:04:00   10:10     2:13:06
574   Sivakumar Ambalam      M 50-54      38/61     2:14:35       28:12                 1:32:04       33:20     1:07:02   10:10     2:13:09
575   Alison Lucy            F 30-34     54/116     2:14:08       32:15     1:03:47     1:35:53       30:26     1:02:20   10:10     2:13:09
576   Kim Lucy               F 30-34     55/116     2:14:09       32:13     1:03:47     1:35:52       30:26     1:02:21   10:10     2:13:09
577   Cherish Hamill         F 30-34     56/116     2:14:02       31:08     1:01:44     1:33:50       32:10     1:04:34   10:11     2:13:19
578   Jessica Gray           F 35-39      37/88     2:14:03       31:08     1:01:43     1:33:49       32:08     1:04:34   10:11     2:13:20
579   Caleb Ooten            M 20-24      39/45     2:50:48                             1:23:19       41:11     1:21:48   10:12     2:13:29
580   Steven Amos            M 20-24      40/45     2:50:48                             1:23:19       41:09     1:21:48   10:12     2:13:29
581   Bobby Graham           M 45-49      42/59     2:15:32       31:02     1:01:32     1:33:46       32:42     1:05:07   10:13     2:13:50
582   Latisha Simmons        F 40-44      29/65     2:14:39       29:10                 1:33:54       32:15     1:06:17   10:13     2:13:50
583   Billy Willis           M 35-39      65/83     2:15:19       32:06     1:03:18     1:35:28       31:18               10:14     2:13:52
584   Rebecca Cathey         F 35-39      38/88     2:15:26       31:57     1:03:26     1:35:17       31:23     1:03:29   10:14     2:13:52
585   Ben Truong             M 15-19      11/11     2:15:13       29:31                 1:32:31       33:06     1:07:32   10:14     2:13:52
586   Emily Waggoner         F 20-24      24/60     2:15:25       31:05     1:02:26     1:34:16       31:30     1:04:23   10:14     2:13:54
587   Brandon Barry          M 30-34      50/70     2:15:24       31:25     1:02:31     1:34:01       33:13     1:03:46   10:14     2:13:58
588   Michael Simmons        M 45-49      43/59     2:15:37       31:52     1:02:56     1:35:17       31:47     1:03:55   10:14     2:14:02
589   Nikki Kesler           F 35-39      39/88     2:14:41       30:41                 1:33:40       31:54     1:06:16   10:14     2:14:02
590   Aleece Crank           M 50-54      39/61     2:15:41       31:56     1:03:26     1:35:02       31:51     1:03:44   10:15     2:14:07
591   Jennifer Regan         F 45-49      17/44     2:15:36       31:02     1:01:42     1:35:09       31:44     1:05:22   10:15     2:14:12
592   Jen Rezac              F 30-34     57/116     2:15:35                 1:02:30     1:34:29       32:42               10:15     2:14:13
593   Shelly Hereth          F 30-34     58/116     2:15:57       31:54     1:03:15     1:35:20       31:45     1:03:59   10:15     2:14:13
594   Victor Bernard         M 45-49      44/59     2:16:02       32:21     1:04:43     1:35:36       31:36     1:02:50   10:15     2:14:14
595   Tyler Yount            M 25-29      34/56     2:15:41       29:50     1:01:04     1:34:17       32:19     1:06:12   10:15     2:14:15
596   Ralph Potter           M 55-59      21/38     2:15:13       32:43     1:06:41     1:37:04       30:30     1:00:55   10:15     2:14:15
597   Conner Lang            F 20-24      25/60     2:16:03       32:25     1:03:56     1:36:44       30:37     1:03:20   10:16     2:14:17
598   Paritosh Bhole         M 30-34      51/70     2:15:40       30:45     1:01:09     1:33:52       32:51     1:06:09   10:16     2:14:17
599   Regan Phillips         F 35-39      40/88     2:15:48       30:42     1:02:27     1:35:23       31:49     1:04:46   10:16     2:14:23
600   Amanda Tingle          F 30-34     59/116     2:15:56       31:54     1:03:11     1:35:27       31:59     1:04:12   10:16     2:14:23
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Shelley Norton         F 45-49      18/44     2:16:12       32:42     1:06:03     1:38:11       29:29     1:00:51   10:16     2:14:25
602   Stephanie Pyke         F 35-39      41/88     2:15:54       30:40     1:01:18     1:33:54       32:32     1:05:47   10:16     2:14:29
603   Keshma Odeny           F 35-39      42/88     2:14:41       29:50     1:02:19     1:36:18       30:51     1:04:05   10:17     2:14:32
604   Alan Eddy              M 50-54      40/61     2:15:21       29:23                 1:33:18       29:23     1:06:47   10:17     2:14:33
605   Charlie Mansfield      M 60-64       8/12     2:15:52       32:26     1:04:01     1:35:55       31:33     1:03:28   10:17     2:14:43
606   Ryan Vanderpool        M 35-39      66/83     2:15:48       31:05     1:02:00     1:34:41       32:27     1:05:31   10:18     2:14:47
607   Jose Arturo Andrade    M 35-39      67/83     2:15:11       31:57     1:04:28     1:36:27       31:25     1:03:26   10:18     2:14:53
608   Szilvia Russell        F 50-54       5/30     2:16:54       30:54     1:02:25     1:35:40       31:27     1:05:05   10:18     2:14:54
609   Bette Simpson          F 55-59       6/21     2:15:37       29:53                 1:33:53       33:36     1:06:48   10:18     2:14:56
610   Aki Ishiwatari         M 45-49      45/59     2:16:26       31:24     1:03:12     1:35:51       31:36     1:04:32   10:19     2:14:58
611   Beth McCormick         F 20-24      26/60     2:15:59       30:36     1:01:56     1:34:44       33:01     1:05:57   10:19     2:15:01
612   Karen Walker           F 40-44      30/65     2:16:59       31:32     1:03:30     1:36:25       31:44     1:04:34   10:20     2:15:20
613   Matthew Naylor         M 35-39      68/83     2:17:01       30:30     1:01:17     1:34:08       33:47     1:06:54   10:21     2:15:27
614   Karlee Wright          F 25-29      51/95     2:16:48       30:28     1:01:27     1:34:58       33:00     1:06:46   10:22     2:15:37
615   William Lapoint        M 55-59      22/38     2:17:19       29:09     1:00:27     1:34:25       33:16     1:07:33   10:22     2:15:38
616   David Spence           M 40-44      37/55     2:17:47       31:30     1:02:49     1:35:13       32:55     1:05:43   10:22     2:15:39
617   Brian Enriquez         M 40-44      38/55     2:16:51       31:42     1:04:00     1:36:18       32:10     1:04:28   10:22     2:15:44
618   Brandon Tice           M 20-24      41/45     2:17:18       25:47                 1:26:42       40:21     1:14:00   10:22     2:15:44
619   Carrie Hamilton        F 30-34     60/116     2:17:25       31:27     1:03:22     1:37:04       31:21     1:05:01   10:22     2:15:45
620   Bill Greer             M 45-49      46/59     2:17:37       32:04     1:04:03     1:36:42       32:01     1:04:41   10:23     2:15:51
621   Brenton Traxler        M 30-34      52/70     2:17:17                             1:32:54       35:36     1:09:47   10:24     2:16:09
622   Michelle Wolfenbarger  F 40-44      31/65     2:18:04       30:10     1:01:59     1:35:30       33:29     1:06:46   10:25     2:16:26
623   Casey Oconnor          M 30-34      53/70     2:18:00       32:15     1:04:24     1:37:17       31:50     1:04:54   10:25     2:16:27
624   William Cox            M 45-49      47/59     2:17:39       31:26     1:03:03     1:36:26       32:37     1:06:11   10:26     2:16:29
625   Paolo Altea            M 60-64       9/12     2:17:42       31:20     1:05:37     1:37:12       32:05     1:03:35   10:26     2:16:31
626   Heather Ponce          F 45-49      19/44     2:17:39       31:24     1:03:05     1:36:28       32:36     1:06:11   10:26     2:16:31
627   Fabio Ceccarelli       M 55-59      23/38     2:17:42       31:23     1:05:39     1:37:16       32:06     1:03:35   10:26     2:16:32
628   Melissa Arkin          F 50-54       6/30     2:18:09       31:30     1:03:41     1:37:03       32:13     1:05:16   10:26     2:16:35
629   Blake Ramsey           M 30-34      54/70     2:17:58       29:22     1:01:36     1:34:33       34:35     1:07:56   10:26     2:16:41
630   Evangelina Castillo    F 25-29      52/95     2:18:22       30:32     1:02:56     1:37:01       32:17     1:06:34   10:27     2:16:47
631   Martin Bryan           M 55-59      24/38     2:17:54       31:11     1:03:40     1:37:01       31:57     1:05:59   10:27     2:16:49
632   Danielle Lawson        F 25-29      53/95     2:18:50       31:17     1:04:22     1:36:26       32:57     1:05:28   10:27     2:16:54
633   Emma Brandon           F 20-24      27/60     2:18:45       32:17     1:04:52     1:38:12       31:31     1:04:43   10:28     2:16:59
634   Alexandra Basar        F 20-24      28/60     2:18:45       32:17     1:04:52     1:38:12       31:30     1:04:43   10:28     2:16:59
635   Marissa Corbitt        F 30-34     61/116     2:18:00       32:15     1:03:49     1:36:27       33:07     1:06:11   10:28     2:17:01
636   Devon Barlettano       F 45-49      20/44     2:18:37       30:54     1:02:51     1:36:55       32:37     1:06:29   10:28     2:17:06
637   Mike Burnett           M 50-54      41/61     2:18:58       32:14     1:03:40     1:36:32       32:41     1:06:34   10:29     2:17:13
638   Dayna Rice             F 35-39      43/88     2:18:53       33:02     1:05:31     1:37:58       32:15     1:04:29   10:29     2:17:15
639   David Rice             M 35-39      69/83     2:18:53       33:04     1:05:33     1:38:00       32:15     1:04:28   10:29     2:17:15
640   Melanie Commander      F 40-44      32/65     2:17:41       28:07                 1:33:01       36:15     1:10:55   10:30     2:17:21
641   Susan Elrod            F 55-59       7/21     2:18:28       30:53     1:03:26     1:36:25       33:31     1:06:43   10:30     2:17:31
642   Matt Oneill            M 55-59      25/38     2:18:05       30:24     1:02:40     1:36:31       33:43     1:07:34   10:30     2:17:33
643   Jacob Fast             M 30-34      55/70     2:19:08       31:17     1:01:22     1:32:55       37:25     1:09:17   10:31     2:17:34
644   Lauren Tessier         F 40-44      33/65     2:18:58       31:26     1:03:09     1:37:23       32:41     1:07:02   10:32     2:17:49
645   David Lambert          M 25-29      35/56     2:19:53       32:06     1:04:53     1:38:33       31:14     1:05:45   10:33     2:18:04
646   Jordan Barnes          F 20-24      29/60     2:19:42       31:45     1:07:11     1:41:05       29:36     1:03:37   10:33     2:18:05
647   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         5/6     2:19:42                             1:41:05       29:36     1:03:37   10:33     2:18:06
648   Allie Bruce            F 35-39      44/88     2:20:04       32:35     1:04:14     1:37:06       33:33     1:06:54   10:33     2:18:12
649   Cheryl Hamrick         F 60-64        3/7     2:20:05       31:59     1:03:44     1:37:21       33:38     1:07:39   10:35     2:18:35
650   Allison Lawrence       F 25-29      54/95     2:19:57       33:27     1:06:04     1:39:13       31:51     1:05:12   10:35     2:18:37
651   Kristin Powell         F 30-34     62/116     2:19:25       31:45     1:03:49     1:36:56       34:10     1:07:31   10:36     2:18:40
652   Kerry Hartley          F 40-44      34/65     2:19:46       32:36     1:06:33     1:40:30       30:45               10:36     2:18:43
653   Natalie Tate           F 40-44      35/65     2:20:40       31:28     1:03:32     1:37:00       34:00     1:07:55   10:37     2:18:54
654   Keith Turner           M 50-54      42/61     2:19:27       29:45                 1:32:49       37:45     1:11:33   10:37     2:18:56
655   Emily Fyda             F 25-29      55/95     2:20:37       32:07     1:04:07     1:37:56       33:15     1:07:20   10:37     2:19:00
656   Tamra Harris           F 25-29      56/95     2:20:14       30:48     1:03:03     1:37:18       33:46     1:08:35   10:37     2:19:00
657   Brinley Corbin         F 20-24      30/60     2:20:40       31:54     1:03:15     1:36:13       35:02     1:08:38   10:38     2:19:06
658   Erich Heinlein         M 40-44      39/55     2:20:34       30:11     1:01:14     1:34:31       36:34     1:10:42   10:38     2:19:09
659   Joshua Scott           M 30-34      56/70     2:21:00       32:35     1:05:29     1:38:56       32:46     1:06:20   10:38     2:19:10
660   Lee Haggard            M 40-44      40/55     2:20:48       31:53     1:03:20     1:36:29       34:07     1:08:32   10:38     2:19:13
661   Andrew Magee           M 20-24      42/45     2:20:23       31:27     1:06:51     1:39:13       32:33     1:05:29   10:38     2:19:15
662   Ryan Seale             M 35-39      70/83     2:20:42       30:52     1:04:28     1:38:24       33:27     1:07:07   10:38     2:19:17
663   Kayla Ongais           F 20-24      31/60     2:20:37       31:20     1:04:11     1:38:53       32:41     1:07:34   10:39     2:19:19
664   Nikki Wortman          F 30-34     63/116     2:21:28       32:29     1:05:11     1:39:32       32:43     1:06:52   10:40     2:19:44
665   Claudia Pullen         F 40-44      36/65     2:21:33       33:58     1:06:59     1:40:15       31:57     1:05:15   10:41     2:19:45
666   Hollie Williams        F 50-54       7/30     2:21:28       32:30     1:05:13     1:39:33       32:44     1:06:52   10:41     2:19:45
667   Leslie Goodyear        F 50-54       8/30     2:21:32       30:55     1:05:07     1:39:08       32:29     1:07:12   10:41     2:19:51
668   Katherine Gibson       F 30-34     64/116     2:21:40       32:44     1:05:36     1:39:34       32:48     1:06:56   10:41     2:19:53
669   Mercedes Havens        F 20-24      32/60     2:21:16       28:22                 1:35:41       35:34     1:12:19   10:42     2:19:59
670   Grace Coefield         F 20-24      33/60     2:21:22       30:02     1:04:05     1:37:51       34:27     1:08:25   10:42     2:20:05
671   Ed Morzen              M 45-49      48/59     2:22:09       29:50     1:01:26     1:37:08       35:00     1:10:43   10:42     2:20:06
672   Todd Smith             M 25-29      36/56     2:21:45       33:17     1:06:15     1:40:06       32:24     1:06:34   10:42     2:20:09
673   Cari Randolph          F 25-29      57/95     2:20:26       31:28     1:03:15     1:37:25       35:04     1:09:35   10:43     2:20:18
674   Teri Gibson            F 45-49      21/44     2:20:26       31:27     1:03:14     1:37:27       35:05     1:09:35   10:43     2:20:19
675   John Acklam            M 45-49      49/59     2:21:50       31:14     1:03:04     1:37:46       34:53     1:09:55   10:44     2:20:25
676   Jennifer Bell          F 50-54       9/30     2:21:36       32:41     1:05:14     1:39:19       33:29     1:07:50   10:44     2:20:28
677   Lydia Graham           F 45-49      22/44     2:22:10       31:14     1:04:27     1:39:20       32:49     1:08:12   10:44     2:20:28
678   Kim Pratt              F 45-49      23/44     2:21:37       32:43     1:05:13     1:39:18       33:29     1:07:50   10:44     2:20:28
679   Lynne Austin           F 50-54      10/30     2:22:27       33:33     1:05:57     1:40:27       32:24     1:07:23   10:44     2:20:31
680   Ruth Hinchman          F 20-24      34/60     2:21:33       28:35                 1:33:45       38:46     1:13:25   10:44     2:20:35
681   Vicente Carrillo       M 55-59      26/38     2:21:53       31:04     1:03:28     1:37:36       34:25     1:09:42   10:44     2:20:36
682   Juan Gonzalez          M 35-39      71/83     2:21:54       31:03     1:03:28     1:37:36       34:26     1:09:42   10:44     2:20:36
683   Ari Guindon            M 25-29      37/56     2:22:05       28:14     1:00:33     1:35:27       37:21     1:12:26   10:45     2:20:45
684   William Pullen         M 40-44      41/55     2:22:46       33:57     1:08:05     1:40:33       33:13     1:05:36   10:46     2:20:57
685   Ashley Spangler        F 30-34     65/116     2:22:17       31:33     1:04:01     1:39:02       33:26     1:09:19   10:46     2:20:57
686   Angie Nunley           F 35-39      45/88     2:22:18       30:27     1:02:46     1:37:47       35:05     1:10:27   10:46     2:20:58
687   Rachel Degarmo         F 45-49      24/44     2:22:47       32:03     1:07:15     1:41:23       32:06     1:06:22   10:47     2:21:07
688   Chloe Sliger           F 25-29      58/95     2:23:08       31:47     1:03:21     1:39:04       34:15     1:10:10   10:48     2:21:26
689   Taylor Hurley          F 25-29      59/95     2:23:21       31:52     1:03:52     1:39:06       34:28     1:10:03   10:49     2:21:41
690   Mia Nistico            F 45-49      25/44     2:22:17       31:13     1:03:50     1:39:05       34:03     1:10:11   10:49     2:21:41
691   Gerri Plain            F 50-54      11/30     2:24:03       32:07     1:05:07     1:39:57       33:58     1:09:07   10:51     2:22:02
692   Seth Campbell          M 25-29      38/56     2:23:08       29:23     1:02:27     1:38:11       35:55     1:11:54   10:53     2:22:27
693   Alex Wright            F 20-24      35/60     2:23:58       32:04     1:03:59     1:39:05       35:20     1:10:56   10:53     2:22:31
694   Megan Duff             F 25-29      60/95     2:24:14       32:19     1:05:23     1:41:11       32:47     1:09:28   10:54     2:22:36
695   Scott Rowe             M 55-59      27/38     2:23:54       33:17     1:07:54     1:41:39       33:15     1:07:11   10:54     2:22:38
696   Richel Albright        F 25-29      61/95     2:24:36       31:45     1:05:22     1:40:32       34:22     1:10:23   10:56     2:23:02
697   Alayna Bradberry       F 15-19       7/10     2:24:29       31:13     1:05:30     1:40:54       33:59     1:09:51   10:56     2:23:02
698   Anna Millard           F 45-49      26/44     2:23:54       30:26     1:01:36     1:36:51       37:11     1:14:16   10:57     2:23:16
699   Laurie-Anne Swaby      F 40-44      37/65     2:29:14       32:35     1:06:11     1:41:54       33:04     1:09:22   10:57     2:23:17
700   Meredith Schnitzer     F 30-34     66/116     2:24:23       30:55     1:03:46     1:38:28       36:29     1:12:00   10:57     2:23:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Beverly Panther        F 55-59       8/21     2:24:35       33:45     1:07:47                   33:26               10:57     2:23:25
702   Kyle Elrod             M 55-59      28/38     2:25:39       32:07     1:04:45     1:39:05       36:30     1:11:14   10:58     2:23:32
703   Troy Johnson           M 50-54      43/61     2:25:14       32:09     1:06:09     1:42:02       33:44     1:09:18   10:58     2:23:35
704   Madeline Toy           F 20-24      36/60     2:25:43       31:36     1:06:17     1:41:55       33:59     1:09:27   10:58     2:23:39
705   Kiran Patel            M 30-34      57/70     2:24:24       32:59     1:08:21     1:42:31       33:25     1:07:33   10:59     2:23:41
706   Justine Coyle          F 30-34     67/116     2:25:18       32:03     1:03:08     1:39:48       35:06     1:12:57   10:59     2:23:45
707   Rebekah Hudson         F 25-29      62/95     2:25:36       31:56     1:04:40     1:39:43       35:32     1:11:52   10:59     2:23:50
708   Katie Kibler           F 20-24      37/60     2:25:36       31:56     1:04:40     1:39:43       35:33     1:11:52   10:59     2:23:50
709   Roxana Araujo          F 35-39      46/88     2:24:45       32:07     1:06:57     1:42:57       33:29     1:09:01   11:00     2:24:04
710   Michael Segoviano      M 25-29      39/56     2:25:19       30:07     1:01:35     1:37:34       38:21     1:15:03   11:01     2:24:17
711   Patrick Sullivan       M 60-64      10/12     2:25:24       30:55     1:03:49     1:39:52       36:19     1:12:39   11:02     2:24:23
712   Andreas Solakis        M 35-39      72/83     2:26:16       34:50     1:07:53     1:42:10       34:28     1:09:03   11:02     2:24:25
713   Kate Honebrink         F 35-39      47/88     2:26:30       34:20     1:10:04     1:45:19       30:23     1:07:28   11:02     2:24:31
714   Caroline Carlin        F 30-34     68/116     2:26:00       30:47     1:01:12     1:35:05       41:22     1:16:26   11:03     2:24:38
715   Patrick Flynn          M 25-29      40/56     2:26:01       30:46     1:01:11     1:35:04       41:22     1:16:26   11:03     2:24:38
716   Summer Bohman          F 35-39      48/88     2:26:48       31:32     1:05:20     1:41:04       35:18     1:11:12   11:03     2:24:40
717   Amy Zimmerman          F 40-44      38/65     2:26:18       33:19     1:07:07     1:42:31       34:27     1:09:46   11:03     2:24:45
718   John Nagle             M 35-39      73/83     2:26:50       33:50     1:07:58                   32:44     1:08:47   11:04     2:24:46
719   Lauren Surmann         F 30-34     69/116     2:26:50       33:55     1:10:46     1:44:23       33:02     1:06:23   11:04     2:24:58
720   Emily Walters          F 30-34     70/116     2:26:55       36:11     1:10:10     1:44:52       32:36     1:07:11   11:04     2:24:58
721   Margaret Bill          F 30-34     71/116     2:26:51       33:55     1:10:39     1:44:23       33:02     1:06:25   11:05     2:24:59
722   Lourdes Rivera         F 35-39      49/88     2:26:50       33:54     1:10:39     1:44:24       33:01     1:06:24   11:05     2:24:59
723   Konstantine Vlasis     M 25-29      41/56     2:27:32       39:55     1:19:18     1:49:15       28:21       59:05   11:05     2:25:03
724   Annette Tolliver       F 50-54      12/30     2:26:44       33:12     1:07:00     1:42:36       34:53     1:10:11   11:05     2:25:04
725   Lewis Hilton           M 45-49      50/59     2:26:24       31:50     1:03:45     1:39:55       36:55     1:13:31   11:05     2:25:05
726   Jeremy Gentry          M 25-29      42/56     2:26:59       31:22     1:04:46     1:40:05       37:05     1:12:19   11:06     2:25:15
727   Blake Weber            M 35-39      74/83     2:26:40       31:07     1:07:41     1:42:39       34:49     1:10:06   11:06     2:25:16
728   Amanda Cagle           F 30-34     72/116     2:26:52       33:01     1:07:17     1:43:02       34:32     1:10:24   11:06     2:25:20
729   Adam Cagle             M 30-34      58/70     2:26:54       33:02     1:07:16     1:43:01       34:37     1:10:26   11:06     2:25:21
730   Terri McCoy            F 45-49      27/44     2:27:30       32:02     1:05:05     1:41:23       36:13     1:12:34   11:07     2:25:27
731   Dawn Bradley           F 40-44      39/65     2:27:20       31:50     1:07:00     1:41:52       34:20     1:10:55   11:07     2:25:27
732   Micah Ruehling         M 45-49      51/59     2:26:57       30:54     1:03:19     1:38:53       38:22     1:14:44   11:08     2:25:38
733   Uma Krishnamoorthy     M 50-54      44/61     2:26:21       28:15     1:01:20     1:39:24       37:39     1:15:58   11:08     2:25:47
734   Austin Chapman         M 20-24      43/45     2:26:48       32:42     1:08:10     1:42:09       35:46     1:10:25   11:08     2:25:49
735   Ann Potter             F 20-24      38/60     2:26:49       32:44     1:08:11     1:42:41       35:28     1:10:15   11:08     2:25:50
736   Douglas Ford           M 45-49      52/59     2:27:40       32:35     1:07:12     1:43:14       34:36     1:10:27   11:09     2:25:52
737   John Peavy             M 50-54      45/61     2:27:08       31:12     1:04:50     1:41:32       36:00     1:13:05   11:09     2:25:53
738   Amelia Badeau          F 25-29      63/95     2:28:03       35:02     1:10:14     1:45:24       32:59     1:07:44   11:09     2:25:55
739   Gabriela Bout Denning  F 45-49      28/44     2:27:42       32:42     1:07:07     1:42:41       35:08     1:11:02   11:09     2:25:59
740   John Hassett           M 45-49      53/59     2:28:10       34:19     1:08:51     1:45:18       31:38     1:09:08   11:10     2:26:09
741   Brandy Tinkler         F 45-49      29/44     2:28:17       31:39     1:04:05     1:41:10       36:22     1:14:53   11:11     2:26:24
742   Marie Moore            F 40-44      40/65     2:28:30       33:24     1:09:26     1:44:24       33:40     1:09:18   11:11     2:26:25
743   Donna Bedwell          F 35-39      50/88     2:28:32       33:25     1:09:26     1:44:25       33:41     1:09:19   11:11     2:26:27
744   Jennifer Gremmels      F 35-39      51/88     2:27:19       31:56     1:05:13     1:42:11       35:52     1:13:44   11:13     2:26:45
745   Laura Mosher           F 25-29      64/95     2:28:33       32:42     1:08:01     1:42:36       36:19     1:10:44   11:13     2:26:46
746   Katelyn Carlson        F 20-24      39/60     2:29:17       32:36     1:09:01     1:44:35       34:19     1:10:05   11:14     2:27:02
747   Tom Porterfield        M 50-54      46/61     2:29:05       32:24     1:04:28     1:40:49       37:27     1:14:59   11:14     2:27:04
748   Chandler Warren        F 25-29      65/95     2:29:05       32:07     1:05:00     1:41:50       36:48     1:14:15   11:15     2:27:12
749   Sara Murph             F 30-34     73/116     2:28:47       33:07     1:08:25     1:44:01       33:43     1:11:13   11:15     2:27:15
750   Jeffrey Beasley        M 50-54      47/61     2:29:18       32:56     1:06:51     1:42:11       36:30     1:12:46   11:16     2:27:26
751   Brian Haynes           M 50-54      48/61     2:29:44       34:41     1:08:38     1:44:34       34:41     1:11:13   11:16     2:27:30
752   Joe Sims               M 40-44      42/55     2:27:53       33:02     1:08:39     1:43:21       36:17     1:11:09   11:17     2:27:40
753   Heather Martin         F 35-39      52/88     2:30:03       33:54     1:08:43     1:44:43       35:08     1:11:06   11:18     2:27:57
754   Jeff Williamson        M 45-49      54/59     2:28:49       33:03     1:08:13     1:44:41       35:11     1:11:44   11:18     2:28:00
755   Paola Navas            F 30-34     74/116     2:30:06       34:24     1:10:54     1:46:12       34:12     1:09:20   11:19     2:28:09
756   Tristan Forester       F 20-24      40/60     2:29:48       31:12     1:06:21     1:42:37       36:50     1:13:54   11:20     2:28:23
757   Josh Hughes            M 35-39      75/83     2:30:34       32:48     1:09:44     1:47:02       32:53     1:10:37   11:20     2:28:27
758   Steve Beck             M 50-54      49/61     2:30:47       33:37     1:08:09     1:43:30       36:46     1:12:36   11:21     2:28:39
759   Sara Di Ruscio         F 35-39      53/88     2:30:27       34:19     1:09:52     1:46:19       34:26     1:10:54   11:22     2:28:42
760   Elwyn Clark            M 45-49      55/59     2:30:40       33:43     1:07:50     1:44:57       35:03     1:12:47   11:22     2:28:43
761   Jacob Mammen           M 30-34      59/70     2:31:20       34:28     1:08:52     1:45:46       34:59               11:23     2:28:56
762   Jordan Baczynski       M 25-29      43/56     2:29:41       30:18     1:04:53     1:42:19       38:04     1:16:30   11:23     2:29:05
763   Andrea Ramsey          F 30-34     75/116     2:31:17       31:43     1:05:45     1:43:28       37:35     1:14:25   11:24     2:29:19
764   Justin Winchester      M 25-29      44/56     2:30:56       33:41     1:08:13     1:44:34       36:18     1:12:59   11:24     2:29:20
765   Jennilea Beem          F 45-49      30/44     2:31:17       33:45     1:08:45     1:45:13       35:54     1:12:40   11:25     2:29:22
766   Teresa Hutson          F 55-59       9/21     2:31:17       33:45     1:08:44     1:45:13       35:54     1:12:40   11:25     2:29:22
767   Christina Lauderback   F 30-34     76/116     2:31:22       33:29     1:07:41     1:44:08       36:48     1:13:37   11:25     2:29:23
768   Courtney Gillette      F 25-29      66/95     2:30:56       32:35     1:07:05     1:44:36       36:19     1:13:59   11:25     2:29:25
769   Krisha Wheeler         F 25-29      67/95     2:31:05       33:42     1:08:07     1:44:52       36:25     1:13:12   11:25     2:29:28
770   Melissa Etling         F 45-49      31/44     2:30:54       33:26     1:08:29     1:45:01       36:02     1:12:56   11:25     2:29:31
771   Doug Kelly             M 40-44      43/55     2:30:31       28:22                 1:36:47       44:00     1:22:07   11:26     2:29:45
772   Grace Shrum            F 15-19       8/10     2:30:34       31:48     1:05:51     1:43:26       37:12     1:16:04   11:28     2:30:00
773   David Scott            M 50-54      50/61     2:31:32       33:09     1:08:22     1:44:38       36:51     1:13:47   11:28     2:30:04
774   Matt Zuehlke           M 30-34      60/70     2:32:30       35:19     1:11:14     1:47:41       34:23     1:10:53   11:28     2:30:12
775   David Khataei          M 25-29      45/56     2:31:46       33:01     1:07:25     1:44:39       36:39     1:14:40   11:29     2:30:14
776   Randi Vasquez          F 25-29      68/95     2:31:46                 1:07:27     1:44:38       36:38     1:14:40   11:29     2:30:16
777   Mitchell Cox           M 35-39      76/83     2:32:15       31:44     1:05:40     1:42:47       38:42     1:16:29   11:29     2:30:22
778   Pearl Pangkey          F 55-59      10/21     2:32:35       32:21     1:07:09     1:44:19       37:08     1:15:07   11:29     2:30:25
779   Casandra Kier          F 20-24      41/60     2:32:33       34:02     1:08:25     1:45:41       36:23     1:14:00   11:30     2:30:32
780   Will Daugherty         M 30-34      61/70     2:32:10       34:27     1:08:07     1:43:54       35:47     1:14:36   11:31     2:30:40
781   Jenny Fogo             F 30-34     77/116     2:32:10       34:26     1:08:08     1:43:55       35:49     1:14:36   11:31     2:30:41
782   Grace Wooten           F 20-24      42/60     2:32:49       33:33     1:08:35     1:45:53       36:27     1:13:48   11:31     2:30:43
783   Josh Gibson            M 25-29      46/56     2:33:23       35:15     1:09:07     1:47:11       35:39     1:13:56   11:32     2:31:00
784   Amante Agbannaoag      M 50-54      51/61     2:32:00       32:27     1:06:18     1:42:31       40:13     1:17:01   11:33     2:31:08
785   Alex Hinson            M 30-34      62/70     2:33:08       33:28     1:07:41     1:44:08       38:33     1:15:22   11:33     2:31:08
786   Leilana Bearce         F 30-34     78/116     2:33:08       34:30     1:09:35     1:46:41       36:10     1:13:23   11:33     2:31:10
787   Shelley Danser         F 45-49      32/44     2:32:56       33:32     1:08:27     1:45:50       34:17     1:14:33   11:33     2:31:12
788   Bobby West             M 35-39      77/83     2:33:19       34:19     1:08:52     1:45:22       36:50     1:14:17   11:33     2:31:18
789   Danielle Cruz          F 35-39      54/88     2:33:05       32:50     1:08:39     1:44:53       38:31     1:14:59   11:34     2:31:22
790   Kristen Jensen         F 35-39      55/88     2:33:04       32:51     1:08:39     1:44:53       38:31     1:14:59   11:34     2:31:22
791   Cynthia Dunn           F 50-54      13/30     2:33:25       34:25     1:09:34     1:47:03       36:32     1:13:38   11:34     2:31:23
792   Gena Thompson          F 45-49      33/44     2:37:34       33:40     1:09:14     1:46:11       36:51     1:14:12   11:35     2:31:38
793   Erica Lafortune        F 30-34     79/116     2:33:35       32:43     1:10:46     1:49:20       34:06     1:12:47   11:35     2:31:42
794   Donnie Howard          M 40-44      44/55     2:34:14       36:59     1:12:31     1:48:38       35:19               11:36     2:31:48
795   Amanda Hughes          F 30-34     80/116     2:33:55       32:47     1:09:42     1:47:01       36:16     1:13:59   11:36     2:31:48
796   Justin Stephens        M 30-34      63/70     2:34:05       33:05     1:05:26     1:42:10       41:25     1:18:21   11:38     2:32:13
797   Bobby Elrod            M 55-59      29/38     2:33:15       32:18     1:08:16     1:46:35       37:27     1:15:29   11:38     2:32:17
798   Rebecca Ford           F 25-29      69/95     2:34:04       34:33     1:10:06     1:46:35       38:00     1:14:31   11:39     2:32:32
799   Clay Thompson          M 70-74        2/4     2:34:16       31:45     1:03:51     1:40:33       42:59     1:21:05   11:39     2:32:36
800   Julia Drabiuk          F 35-39      56/88     2:32:44       38:13     1:14:48     1:52:16       32:11     1:09:32   11:40     2:32:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Autumn Bechtel         F 30-34     81/116     2:34:56       36:02     1:11:04     1:48:00       36:48     1:13:43   11:41     2:32:59
802   Elizabeth Petty        F 40-44      41/65     2:34:08       34:46     1:09:41     1:47:19       36:39     1:14:48   11:41     2:33:02
803   Emily Askew            F 20-24      43/60     2:35:08       35:11     1:10:39     1:47:35       37:04     1:14:14   11:41     2:33:03
804   Gary Petty             M 40-44      45/55     2:34:10       34:48     1:15:31     1:50:00       35:34     1:09:13   11:42     2:33:05
805   Lydia Small            F 60-64        4/7     2:33:40       30:55     1:04:52     1:41:56       42:21     1:20:28   11:43     2:33:23
806   Nancy Richardson       F 50-54      14/30     2:35:56       34:18     1:09:21     1:47:06       37:57     1:15:35   11:43     2:33:25
807   Lauren Denton          F 25-29      70/95     2:35:23       33:00     1:08:54     1:47:32       37:26     1:16:12   11:44     2:33:30
808   Ben Baldwin            M 25-29      47/56     2:36:02       31:57     1:06:33     1:47:00       38:46     1:19:21   11:45     2:33:56
809   Chris Callis Burks     M 50-54      52/61     2:35:45       32:41     1:06:05     1:43:14       41:23     1:20:08   11:46     2:33:58
810   Sarah Faatz            F 30-34     82/116     2:36:42       35:19     1:11:14     1:48:25       37:39     1:15:02   11:48     2:34:25
811   Marva Tobler           F 35-39      57/88     2:36:31       36:16     1:12:13     1:49:07       36:48     1:14:06   11:48     2:34:30
812   Noelle Myers           F 25-29      71/95     2:35:56       32:07     1:07:20     1:44:59       40:26     1:19:05   11:49     2:34:36
813   Hali Reynolds          F 25-29      72/95     2:35:56       32:07     1:07:20     1:44:57       40:27     1:19:06   11:49     2:34:37
814   Krystye Dalton         F 40-44      42/65     2:35:17       31:27     1:05:23     1:45:41       39:35     1:21:01   11:49     2:34:37
815   Caroline McElhannon    F 20-24      44/60     2:36:20       32:23     1:09:36     1:47:40       38:33     1:17:11   11:50     2:34:56
816   Andrew Lambert         M 30-34      64/70     2:36:45       32:05     1:06:41     1:45:17       41:01     1:19:33   11:50     2:34:56
817   Mary McElhannon        F 55-59      11/21     2:36:21       32:23     1:09:39     1:47:40       38:33     1:17:11   11:50     2:34:57
818   Jessica Willis         F 30-34     83/116     2:37:14       34:31     1:10:53     1:48:26       37:09     1:15:45   11:51     2:35:05
819   Shelie Wilk            F 30-34     84/116     2:37:14       34:30     1:10:53     1:48:27       37:08     1:15:45   11:51     2:35:05
820   Bonita Folkening       F 65-69        1/2     2:36:51       33:55     1:09:59     1:47:53       38:58     1:16:39   11:51     2:35:10
821   Marcia Curtis          F 50-54      15/30     2:37:12       34:25     1:09:35     1:47:05       39:38     1:17:24   11:51     2:35:10
822   Mike Smith             M 45-49      56/59     2:37:51       34:04     1:08:39     1:46:34       39:57     1:18:32   11:53     2:35:31
823   Emily Peigen           F 30-34     85/116     2:37:42       34:08     1:10:39     1:49:26       37:19     1:16:54   11:55     2:35:59
824   Lesl Wortman           F 50-54      16/30     2:38:07       32:46     1:08:20     1:47:31       39:20     1:19:05   11:55     2:36:02
825   Kimberly Borgert       F 30-34     86/116     2:38:16       34:17     1:10:45     1:48:57       37:54     1:16:58   11:55     2:36:05
826   David Cowan            M 65-69        3/7     2:37:14       35:43     1:12:11     1:50:40       37:19     1:15:27   11:56     2:36:12
827   Preston Johnson        M 20-24      44/45     2:37:22       34:47     1:12:58     1:51:07       36:34     1:14:58   11:57     2:36:21
828   Mark Steinwachs        M 40-44      46/55     2:38:38       32:51     1:08:50     1:48:58       37:45     1:18:53   11:58     2:36:35
829   William May            M 35-39      78/83     2:38:31       33:47     1:10:54     1:49:12       37:12     1:17:24   11:58     2:36:43
830   Deborah Piotrowski     F 50-54      17/30     2:38:35       32:45     1:10:46     1:49:21       38:42     1:17:47   11:58     2:36:44
831   Kami Rowe              F 25-29      73/95     2:38:13       33:16     1:09:39     1:48:17       39:14     1:18:47   11:59     2:36:58
832   Dawn Steinbeck         F 40-44      43/65     2:39:13       36:27     1:14:02     1:51:51       36:43     1:14:24   12:00     2:37:09
833   Jodi Delahaya          F 50-54      18/30     2:37:22       33:33     1:08:54     1:47:58       40:09     1:19:04   12:00     2:37:10
834   Rick Delahaya          M 55-59      30/38     2:37:23       33:33     1:08:53     1:47:56       40:18     1:19:06   12:00     2:37:11
835   Sandra Miranda         F 35-39      58/88     2:40:08       34:01     1:10:00     1:48:23       39:08     1:19:33   12:03     2:37:48
836   Kelly Hannifin Rice    F 30-34     87/116     2:39:54       34:20     1:11:09     1:50:34       38:22     1:17:47   12:04     2:37:59
837   Norberto Roman         M 40-44      47/55     2:39:55       33:31     1:10:23     1:48:55       40:19     1:19:32   12:05     2:38:06
838   Deanna Baker           F 35-39      59/88     2:38:56       35:26     1:10:45     1:49:37       39:31     1:19:10   12:05     2:38:16
839   Joe Mears              M 40-44      48/55     2:38:57       35:28     1:10:46     1:49:38       39:31     1:19:10   12:05     2:38:16
840   Elizabeth Wenger       F 35-39      60/88     2:40:34       37:14     1:14:00     1:52:18       37:10     1:15:44   12:06     2:38:19
841   Damaris Morgan         F 40-44      44/65     2:39:45       36:07     1:13:17     1:51:53       37:46     1:16:32   12:06     2:38:20
842   Brittany Pratt         F 30-34     88/116     2:40:15       35:24     1:13:00     1:50:56       37:51     1:17:19   12:06     2:38:20
843   Elizabeth Langs        F 30-34     89/116     2:40:26       41:23     1:17:09     1:54:56       35:00     1:13:22   12:06     2:38:29
844   Alma Estrada           F 35-39      61/88     2:39:22       37:15     1:14:20     1:53:37       35:41     1:15:57   12:06     2:38:31
845   Briana Garza           F 25-29      74/95     2:40:31       33:08     1:14:31     1:52:26       37:28     1:16:40   12:08     2:38:53
846   Lizzie Drexler         F 15-19       9/10     2:41:07       35:13     1:13:07     1:50:35       39:02     1:17:14   12:08     2:38:55
847   Patricia Soh           F 50-54      19/30     2:40:56       35:29     1:12:41     1:51:18       37:37     1:17:47   12:09     2:38:58
848   Audra Bullock          F 45-49      34/44     2:41:12       36:24     1:15:51     1:54:22       35:53     1:14:51   12:10     2:39:22
849   Avalon Gourlay         F 35-39      62/88     2:40:31       36:45     1:14:18     1:53:50       36:49     1:16:22   12:10     2:39:22
850   Ted Bullock            M 45-49      57/59     2:41:16       36:24     1:16:00     1:54:22       35:55     1:14:54   12:11     2:39:25
851   Laura Harmon           F 25-29      75/95     2:41:53       34:39     1:10:40     1:50:46       39:32     1:20:09   12:12     2:39:44
852   Amy Diaconu            F 30-34     90/116     2:40:20                 1:14:07     1:51:29       37:39     1:17:52   12:13     2:39:56
853   Ryan Smith             M 25-29      48/56     2:42:14                 1:16:40     1:55:10       36:23     1:14:49   12:13     2:40:01
854   Leanna Smith           F 25-29      76/95     2:42:14       38:10     1:16:45     1:55:11       36:18     1:14:46   12:13     2:40:02
855   Michelle Fast          F 30-34     91/116     2:42:04       36:02     1:12:03     1:49:58       40:51     1:19:33   12:14     2:40:06
856   Jennifer Raulston      F 25-29      77/95     2:40:43       35:32     1:14:03     1:53:49       37:27     1:17:35   12:15     2:40:17
857   Gayle Smith            F 30-34     92/116     2:42:22       32:42     1:07:00     1:46:13       45:07     1:25:10   12:16     2:40:33
858   Jay King               M 30-34      65/70     2:43:01       34:23     1:11:32     1:51:05       40:37     1:20:40   12:16     2:40:40
859   Kyle Adams             M 30-34      66/70     2:42:56       34:39     1:09:48     1:51:16       40:02     1:22:16   12:17     2:40:48
860   Terri Willett          F 50-54      20/30     2:42:41       35:24     1:13:40     1:52:38       38:50     1:18:52   12:18     2:40:57
861   Kristen Cameron        F 35-39      63/88     2:43:08       36:05     1:14:05     1:53:13       38:49     1:18:34   12:19     2:41:16
862   Derry Micale           F 55-59      12/21     2:43:22       34:32     1:10:58     1:50:50       40:38     1:21:12   12:19     2:41:19
863   Sara Linnertz          F 30-34     93/116     2:43:23       34:33     1:10:57     1:50:49       40:39     1:21:13   12:19     2:41:19
864   Katrina Fomich         F 35-39      64/88     2:42:42       36:27     1:16:37     1:56:25       36:22     1:16:00   12:20     2:41:31
865   Hannah Eames           F 20-24      45/60     2:42:43       36:32     1:16:36     1:56:27       36:19     1:15:59   12:20     2:41:31
866   Alexis Stoops          F 20-24      46/60     2:42:43       36:33     1:16:36     1:56:26       36:21     1:16:00   12:20     2:41:32
867   Nicole Meadows         F 25-29      78/95     2:43:39       37:40     1:17:25     1:56:43       36:14     1:15:26   12:20     2:41:33
868   Traye Meadows          M 25-29      49/56     2:43:39       37:39     1:17:26     1:56:43       36:14     1:15:27   12:20     2:41:34
869   Krista Shields         F 45-49      35/44     2:43:46       37:30     1:14:51     1:54:42       37:54     1:18:22   12:21     2:41:48
870   Robert Walter          M 65-69        4/7     2:42:22       37:24     1:14:33     1:53:04       39:48     1:18:55   12:22     2:41:52
871   Jordan Arellano        F 25-29      79/95     2:43:47       39:00     1:17:27     1:56:17       37:18     1:15:46   12:22     2:41:56
872   Ashleigh Walton        F 25-29      80/95     2:43:51       39:01     1:17:26     1:56:18       37:20     1:15:48   12:22     2:41:59
873   Julie Brasil           F 55-59      13/21     2:43:55       34:23     1:10:49     1:49:57       42:25     1:22:30   12:23     2:42:01
874   Jannai Arellano        F 20-24      47/60     2:43:55       39:00     1:17:27     1:56:17       37:25     1:15:53   12:23     2:42:03
875   Jorge Brasil           M 50-54      53/61     2:44:08       34:22     1:10:36     1:49:52       42:44     1:22:59   12:23     2:42:14
876   Sarah Evatt            F 25-29      81/95     2:44:10       32:50     1:09:36     1:50:08       41:14     1:24:12   12:24     2:42:16
877   Rod Lewis              M 55-59      31/38     2:44:44       35:59     1:14:17     1:54:38       37:46     1:19:18   12:24     2:42:18
878   Tamara Harris          F 50-54      21/30     2:44:44       32:28     1:09:49     1:51:46       41:54     1:23:32   12:26     2:42:42
879   Leisa Cagle            F 60-64        5/7     2:44:41       34:45     1:11:35     1:52:58       40:08     1:22:25   12:26     2:42:43
880   Margaret Hendrix       F 50-54      22/30     2:44:42       34:46     1:11:36     1:52:59       40:08     1:22:25   12:26     2:42:44
881   Anthony Grossi         M 55-59      32/38     2:44:31       34:31     1:11:24     1:50:39       42:32     1:23:48   12:27     2:43:00
882   Kathleen Bernal        F 35-39      65/88     2:44:24       35:28     1:12:57     1:52:08       42:11     1:21:23   12:29     2:43:22
883   Brian Tierney          M 55-59      33/38     2:45:54       37:27     1:14:39     1:54:15       40:08     1:20:08   12:29     2:43:28
884   Evan Johnson           M 40-44      49/55     2:44:20       38:36     1:18:29     1:57:37       36:21     1:16:23   12:29     2:43:31
885   Laura Goodrich         F 35-39      66/88     2:44:05       37:12     1:18:31     1:56:03       38:34     1:16:17   12:30     2:43:37
886   James McFarland        M 50-54      54/61     2:45:09       32:32     1:09:19     1:52:14       41:53     1:26:05   12:31     2:43:54
887   Anna McFarland         F 20-24      48/60     2:45:09       32:35     1:09:21     1:52:14       41:54     1:26:04   12:31     2:43:56
888   Heather Lyles          F 40-44      45/65     2:45:56       36:19     1:15:04     1:55:58       37:33     1:20:02   12:31     2:43:56
889   Crystal Richards       F 35-39      67/88     2:46:18       34:59     1:11:37     1:51:14       43:03     1:23:11   12:32     2:44:05
890   Carrie Carmona         F 25-29      82/95     2:46:18       34:57     1:11:36     1:51:14       43:03     1:23:10   12:32     2:44:05
891   Kyle Tallman           M 30-34      67/70     2:44:46       33:04     1:14:21     1:53:20       41:10     1:21:13   12:32     2:44:11
892   Joseph Mayfield        M 35-39      79/83     2:45:06       33:24     1:12:48     1:51:59       42:41     1:22:58   12:33     2:44:21
893   Benton Bilbrey         M 35-39      80/83     2:46:30       34:39     1:12:52     1:53:28       41:36     1:22:46   12:34     2:44:27
894   Margaret Myers         F 20-24      49/60     2:45:46       32:21     1:08:37     1:49:32       44:17     1:27:08   12:34     2:44:29
895   Amanda Zimmerman       F 25-29      83/95     2:46:32       33:54     1:10:55     1:53:13       41:43     1:25:07   12:35     2:44:41
896   Jennifer Tidwell       F 30-34     94/116     2:46:32       33:57     1:10:50     1:53:15       41:44     1:25:07   12:35     2:44:42
897   Jinna Glass            F 20-24      50/60     2:47:11       36:11     1:14:36     1:54:55       40:31     1:21:04   12:35     2:44:49
898   Ashley Nicole Miller   F 25-29      84/95     2:46:30       34:06     1:10:52     1:51:33       43:52     1:25:05   12:35     2:44:51
899   Jeff Plain             M 55-59      34/38     2:46:56       35:58     1:14:00     1:57:30       38:12     1:22:30   12:36     2:44:51
900   Mary Caitlin Lock      F 30-34     95/116     2:46:57       34:50     1:13:27     1:52:52       42:36     1:22:48   12:36     2:45:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Richard Boyd           M 50-54      55/61     2:47:31       38:04     1:15:43     1:55:04       40:56     1:20:48   12:36     2:45:03
902   Joshua Cole            M 25-29      50/56     2:47:12       32:40     1:07:52     1:48:43       45:21     1:29:21   12:38     2:45:18
903   Bryan Lewis            M 55-59      35/38     2:47:13       33:51     1:10:06     1:51:19       44:33     1:25:46   12:38     2:45:19
904   Alec Elsea             M 25-29      51/56     2:47:36       37:52     1:17:00     1:56:16       39:51     1:20:14   12:38     2:45:23
905   Sam Russell            M 20-24      45/45     2:47:36       37:55     1:17:00     1:56:17       39:50     1:20:14   12:38     2:45:24
906   Caitlin May            F 35-39      68/88     2:47:24       33:48     1:10:25     1:50:23       45:24     1:26:44   12:39     2:45:35
907   Karina Perez           F 20-24      51/60     2:47:57       36:03     1:13:07     1:53:23       42:04     1:24:12   12:39     2:45:43
908   Jennifer Hunt          F 40-44      46/65     2:48:08       38:19     1:18:22     1:58:26       38:39     1:18:38   12:41     2:45:58
909   Joy Trexler            F 50-54      23/30     2:47:15                             1:51:13       44:59     1:27:24   12:41     2:46:08
910   Michelle Maucere       F 30-34     96/116     2:48:13       36:13     1:14:19     1:55:24       41:31     1:23:07   12:43     2:46:34
911   Amanda Barrick         F 40-44      47/65     2:48:41       36:02     1:14:48     1:55:40       41:11     1:22:58   12:44     2:46:49
912   Shayla Toombs-Withers  F 35-39      69/88     2:48:31       39:09     1:18:10     1:58:08       39:58     1:19:44   12:45     2:46:56
913   Stephanie Zain Haywood F 40-44      48/65     2:49:05       34:24     1:11:46     1:52:32       44:49     1:26:33   12:46     2:47:13
914   Callie Lance           F 25-29      85/95     2:49:44       36:19     1:15:15     1:56:18       41:39     1:23:41   12:49     2:47:43
915   John Dana Haywood      M 40-44      50/55     2:50:29       32:40     1:09:25     1:52:34       46:12     1:30:54   12:53     2:48:37
916   Sean MacGregor         M 40-44      51/55     2:51:09       38:31     1:17:51     1:57:58       41:22     1:21:58   12:53     2:48:40
917   Brooks Carter          M 25-29      52/56     2:49:15       29:56     1:11:11     1:59:47       39:19     1:29:14   12:53     2:48:40
918   Kendra Moore           F 35-39      70/88     2:50:53       37:12     1:18:37     2:01:00       38:08     1:19:44   12:53     2:48:43
919   Kathryn Bradbury       F 25-29      86/95     2:49:37       36:47     1:16:17     1:56:37       42:45     1:23:28   12:54     2:48:51
920   Lisa Heyer             F 55-59      14/21     2:51:16       35:50     1:17:43     1:59:38       39:35     1:21:33   12:54     2:48:56
921   Sue Anne Brown         F 70-74        1/5     2:49:51       35:58     1:15:58     1:59:24       40:12     1:23:18   12:54     2:48:57
922   Sally Brown            F 40-44      49/65     2:51:53       37:58     1:18:12     1:59:42       40:18     1:21:28   12:57     2:49:31
923   Mike Panter            M 60-64      11/12     2:51:42       38:00     1:15:16     1:55:27       43:04     1:25:43   12:58     2:49:43
924   Laura Palaima          F 45-49      36/44     2:51:50       38:14     1:18:27     1:59:58       40:13     1:21:25   12:58     2:49:44
925   Anika Priestley        F 12-14        2/3     2:52:36       39:44     1:19:20     2:00:20       40:29     1:21:53   13:00     2:50:15
926   Damon Priestley        M 45-49      58/59     2:52:36       39:42     1:19:19     2:00:20       39:42     1:21:53   13:00     2:50:15
927   Sam Stanley            F 25-29      87/95     2:52:06       39:20     1:18:45     2:00:46       40:33     1:22:08   13:00     2:50:16
928   Sharon Neeley          F 60-64        6/7     2:52:34       37:37     1:16:54     1:58:48       41:20     1:24:07   13:00     2:50:17
929   Brent Alverson         M 50-54      56/61     2:52:42       36:21     1:16:26     1:58:08       41:44     1:25:23   13:03     2:50:45
930   Frank Fenner           M 45-49      59/59     2:53:44       34:24     1:13:46     1:57:59       43:16     1:28:18   13:05     2:51:18
931   Joshua Neal            M 35-39      81/83     2:53:24       32:39     1:06:09     1:43:39       58:13     1:37:15   13:06     2:51:30
932   Allison Isenberg       F 40-44      50/65     2:55:02       38:51     1:20:01     2:02:09       40:49     1:23:12   13:12     2:52:46
933   Randy Hughbanks        M 55-59      36/38     2:55:13       36:05     1:13:14     1:53:37       48:36     1:30:52   13:12     2:52:47
934   Ronda Gentry           F 50-54      24/30     2:55:05       38:51     1:20:02     2:02:09       40:52     1:23:15   13:12     2:52:50
935   Tarra Scofield         F 30-34     97/116     2:55:31       36:22     1:16:09     1:59:32       42:50     1:27:31   13:13     2:53:04
936   Juliea Zello           F 30-34     98/116     2:55:32       36:25     1:16:06     1:59:27       42:51     1:27:31   13:13     2:53:04
937   Ashley Reed            F 30-34     99/116     2:54:01       38:39     1:21:11     2:03:47       39:48     1:22:03   13:13     2:53:06
938   Nancy Miller           F 30-34    100/116     2:56:31       38:24     1:20:02     2:04:54       37:21     1:24:12   13:18     2:54:05
939   Cathy Hall             F 45-49      37/44     2:54:51       32:52     1:09:19     1:56:17       47:31     1:35:49   13:18     2:54:14
940   Jeremy Johnston        M 30-34      68/70     2:56:03                 1:11:40     1:58:49       45:04     1:32:23   13:19     2:54:23
941   Arun Ramalingam        M 40-44      52/55     2:56:06       35:09     1:14:02     1:58:31       45:40     1:31:08   13:20     2:54:35
942   Johnathan Mayfield     M 40-44      53/55     2:55:21       33:44     1:15:18     1:59:09       45:16     1:29:47   13:20     2:54:36
943   Lauren Waltz           F 30-34    101/116     2:56:05       33:30     1:13:07     1:58:31       45:28     1:31:52   13:21     2:54:45
944   Mary-Margaret Moore    F 35-39      71/88     2:57:36       40:07     1:23:51     2:07:20       38:26     1:21:51   13:22     2:55:00
945   Edith Perez            F 20-24      52/60     2:57:22       36:20     1:17:50     2:00:48       44:29     1:27:41   13:23     2:55:08
946   Ashley Hale            F 35-39      72/88     2:58:08       39:37     1:21:12     2:02:17       43:48     1:25:23   13:26     2:55:56
947   Danielle Tate          F 30-34    102/116     2:58:08       36:42     1:18:54     2:01:54       43:46     1:27:38   13:26     2:55:59
948   Jennifer Carter        F 50-54      25/30     2:58:09       36:41     1:18:40     2:01:47       43:47     1:27:44   13:26     2:55:59
949   Alexis Tucker          F 20-24      53/60     2:57:54       34:06     1:14:41     2:00:38       44:56     1:31:40   13:27     2:56:09
950   Rachel Freshwater      F 30-34    103/116     2:57:04       38:41     1:21:12     2:03:45       42:51     1:24:59   13:27     2:56:10
951   Alexandra Fitzsimmons  F 30-34    104/116     2:57:50       33:56     1:15:10     1:59:48       45:26     1:32:51   13:28     2:56:18
952   Elizabeth Reed         F 30-34    105/116     2:57:12       39:15     1:21:17     2:04:02       42:39     1:25:08   13:28     2:56:19
953   Michael Hamrick        M 35-39      82/83     2:57:50       33:57     1:15:11     1:59:50       45:29     1:32:51   13:28     2:56:20
954   Jean Wenn Luce         F 55-59      15/21     2:57:01       40:19     1:21:14     2:03:31       42:53     1:25:27   13:28     2:56:23
955   Amy Coward             F 55-59      16/21     2:58:47       37:25     1:17:30     2:01:16       45:10     1:29:08   13:29     2:56:29
956   Rob Elsea              M 60-64      12/12     2:59:00       36:28     1:16:43     2:00:26       45:10     1:30:13   13:29     2:56:31
957   Marcus Easley          M 55-59      37/38     2:59:00       36:29     1:16:43     2:00:25       45:11     1:30:14   13:29     2:56:32
958   Tawn Shaler            F 25-29      88/95     2:58:18       35:34     1:16:05     2:00:25       45:49     1:31:33   13:31     2:57:01
959   Caleb Young            M 25-29      53/56     2:58:19       35:33     1:16:05     2:00:24       45:51     1:31:35   13:31     2:57:02
960   Eileen Grubbs          F 40-44      51/65     2:59:13       39:02     1:21:19     2:06:34       40:27     1:26:04   13:31     2:57:03
961   Jennifer Mashburn      F 30-34    106/116     2:59:19       39:09     1:20:28     2:04:28       42:05     1:26:48   13:32     2:57:05
962   Leah Presley           F 25-29      89/95     2:58:25       36:58     1:16:19     2:00:32       46:20     1:31:23   13:32     2:57:06
963   David Dewhirst         M 50-54      57/61     3:00:13       41:06     1:22:22     2:04:45       42:28     1:25:58   13:35     2:57:44
964   Natalie Dewhirst       F 40-44      52/65     3:00:13       41:04     1:22:22     2:04:45       42:32     1:25:58   13:35     2:57:45
965   Jennifer Holland       F 30-34    107/116     3:00:37       38:45     1:23:05     2:06:28       41:31     1:24:54   13:37     2:58:19
966   Abbey Donze            F 20-24      54/60     3:00:13       36:59     1:18:18     2:03:12       45:27     1:30:59   13:40     2:58:57
967   April Richardson       F 35-39      73/88     3:01:31       41:43     1:23:37     2:06:49       42:16     1:26:33   13:41     2:59:13
968   Lauren Tremblay        F 35-39      74/88     3:01:23       39:28     1:21:47     2:03:12       46:44     1:28:20   13:42     2:59:27
969   Stephanie Patterson    F 20-24      55/60     3:01:50       36:22     1:19:03     2:04:52       44:46     1:29:54   13:44     2:59:42
970   Cathy Dickinson        F 70-74        2/5     3:01:08       40:00     1:22:50     2:10:01       40:14     1:26:31   13:45     3:00:06
971   Johnny Rogers          M 50-54      58/61     3:02:20                             2:03:13       47:27     1:33:24   13:50     3:01:04
972   Karen Ruffin           F 55-59      17/21     3:01:39       40:54     1:24:13     2:09:00       42:27     1:27:04   13:50     3:01:10
973   Gianetta Thornburg     F 25-29      90/95     3:03:10       42:18     1:24:04     2:07:22       44:02     1:27:33   13:50     3:01:12
974   Chelle Reno            F 45-49      38/44     3:03:11       42:18     1:24:04     2:07:23       44:05     1:27:35   13:50     3:01:13
975   Ryan Lovell            M 35-39      83/83     3:03:05       38:41     1:21:57     2:07:08       44:26     1:29:12   13:51     3:01:23
976   Jennifer Stuff         F 40-44      53/65     3:04:06       42:01     1:26:42     2:11:08       40:32     1:24:46   13:53     3:01:52
977   Bonnie Wassin          F 70-74        3/5     3:04:47       41:19     1:24:59     2:08:57       43:36     1:27:33   13:56     3:02:27
978   Mark Holden            M 25-29      54/56     3:03:52       33:08     1:11:57     1:59:06       52:44     1:40:00   13:56     3:02:30
979   Matthew Nabbefeldt     M 30-34      69/70     3:03:53       33:11     1:11:59     1:59:09       52:42     1:40:00   13:56     3:02:32
980   Chelsey Provenza       F 25-29      91/95     3:05:15       39:46     1:24:35     2:09:32       43:05     1:28:14   13:57     3:02:41
981   Lacy Bobo              F 30-34    108/116     3:05:16       39:47     1:24:36     2:09:33       43:06     1:28:15   13:57     3:02:42
982   Philip Hitchcock       M 65-69        5/7     3:04:36       39:37     1:27:03     2:09:47       43:26     1:25:12   13:58     3:02:46
983   Elizabeth Robbins      F 35-39      75/88     3:04:47       44:01     1:28:24     2:11:31       41:53     1:24:42   13:59     3:03:00
984   Kate Kirksey           F 35-39      76/88     3:04:48       44:01     1:28:23     2:11:31       41:52     1:24:43   13:59     3:03:00
985   Victoria Carroll       F 35-39      77/88     3:05:35       43:33     1:27:25     2:11:21       42:25     1:25:48   13:59     3:03:05
986   Katherine Rountree     F 35-39      78/88     3:05:25       39:03     1:21:19     2:06:34       46:38     1:32:15   14:00     3:03:15
987   Heather Muse           F 20-24      56/60     3:06:01       38:36     1:19:21     2:04:57       46:14     1:33:56   14:01     3:03:38
988   Thomas Vanderhoff      M 65-69        6/7     3:04:13       41:29     1:23:59     2:08:39       44:57     1:29:51   14:02     3:03:40
989   Jennifer Skjellum      F 45-49      39/44     3:05:26       41:34     1:25:36     2:09:40       43:34     1:28:12   14:02     3:03:40
990   Janis Posey            F 55-59      18/21     3:05:26       41:33     1:25:36     2:09:41       43:34     1:28:13   14:02     3:03:41
991   Steve Sanders          M 55-59      38/38     3:07:25       36:27     1:16:29     2:02:09       52:03     1:39:07   14:07     3:04:52
992   Julie Munson-Jackson   F 40-44      54/65     3:07:13       41:38     1:26:40     2:11:31       43:42     1:28:41   14:10     3:05:27
993   Kimberly Miller        F 30-34    109/116     3:07:10       44:09     1:29:43     2:14:26       41:14     1:25:05   14:10     3:05:31
994   Kevin Flachofsky       M 50-54      59/61     3:07:58       41:45     1:26:07     2:10:26       44:24     1:29:04   14:10     3:05:31
995   Emily Hooker-Everett   F 30-34    110/116     3:07:49       36:26     1:20:17     2:07:19       48:11     1:35:08   14:12     3:05:53
996   Lori Johnson           F 35-39      79/88     3:07:03       36:44     1:17:12     2:03:59       50:50     1:39:06   14:14     3:06:15
997   Karen Putnam           F 50-54      26/30     3:09:02       41:57     1:25:08     2:10:33       45:52     1:31:21   14:15     3:06:31
998   Lauren Caldwell        F 30-34    111/116     3:09:16       41:46     1:24:06     2:09:43       46:27     1:32:39   14:16     3:06:44
999   Michael Etheridge      M 50-54      60/61     3:08:09       39:11     1:22:05     2:06:23       50:11     1:35:36   14:16     3:06:48
1000  Michelle Ray           F 35-39      80/88     3:09:22       41:46     1:24:06     2:09:41       46:32     1:32:45   14:16     3:06:50
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1001  Chris Ray              M 40-44      54/55     3:09:23       41:47     1:24:02     2:09:41       46:36     1:32:47   14:16     3:06:51
1002  Addie Ray              F 12-14        3/3     3:09:24       41:46     1:24:02     2:09:41       46:36     1:32:50   14:16     3:06:53
1003  Gracie Ray             F 15-19      10/10     3:09:26       41:46     1:24:00     2:09:42       46:39     1:32:50   14:16     3:06:54
1004  Doris Brown            F 70-74        4/5     3:09:27       40:01     1:23:12     2:09:03       46:59     1:33:25   14:17     3:06:56
1005  Jennifer Davis         F 40-44      55/65     3:09:24       42:06     1:25:34     2:11:14       45:56     1:31:56   14:18     3:07:10
1006  Karen Sarnosky         F 55-59      19/21     3:09:27       42:06     1:26:30     2:11:13       45:59     1:31:27   14:18     3:07:12
1007  Danny Tolliver         M 50-54      61/61     3:09:04       38:12     1:22:02     2:08:21       48:14     1:35:11   14:19     3:07:25
1008  Jessica Heck           F 20-24      57/60     3:10:23       40:39     1:25:16     2:12:22       45:09     1:32:27   14:21     3:07:58
1009  Viviana Freire         F 35-39      81/88     3:09:28       42:44     1:27:51     2:13:12       44:54     1:30:00   14:22     3:08:07
1010  Precious Morales       F 25-29      92/95     3:11:10       46:53     1:31:22     2:15:51       42:07     1:27:03   14:24     3:08:33
1011  Joy Newby              F 55-59      20/21     3:11:54       36:50     1:17:10     2:03:40       54:43     1:42:33   14:30     3:09:54
1012  Cythia Shuler          F 40-44      56/65     3:11:55       36:53     1:17:11     2:03:43       54:22     1:42:33   14:30     3:09:55
1013  Bruce Owens            M 70-74        3/4     3:13:00       40:29     1:29:09     2:13:55       46:47     1:31:33   14:35     3:10:51
1014  Megan Banner           F 30-34    112/116     3:13:01       40:30     1:29:10     2:13:58       46:42     1:31:34   14:35     3:10:53
1015  Gincy May              F 60-64        7/7     3:12:09       45:19     1:30:50     2:17:24       43:22     1:29:35   14:35     3:10:55
1016  Heather Woods          F 40-44      57/65     3:11:22       40:05     1:23:20     2:10:02       50:11     1:37:38   14:35     3:10:58
1017  Rebecca Collier        F 30-34    113/116     3:13:59       38:28     1:20:04     2:04:56       54:54     1:41:41   14:38     3:11:35
1018  Bethany Champion       F 30-34    114/116     3:14:01       38:28     1:20:04     2:04:56       54:49     1:41:42   14:38     3:11:36
1019  Mary Steinhauser       F 70-74        5/5     3:14:04       41:30     1:25:44     2:14:08       47:07     1:35:17   14:40     3:11:59
1020  Jennifer Wells         F 30-34    115/116     3:14:46       42:24     1:26:52     2:13:21       48:58     1:35:31   14:42     3:12:23
1021  Robin Brooks           F 35-39      82/88     3:14:46       42:25     1:26:52     2:13:20       49:00     1:35:32   14:42     3:12:24
1022  Krista Longenecker     F 35-39      83/88     3:13:50       45:59     1:31:41     2:18:07       44:55     1:30:55   14:44     3:13:00
1023  Paul Womack            M 70-74        4/4     3:16:10       42:10     1:25:09     2:12:39       50:04     1:38:23   14:48     3:13:46
1024  Cheyeanne Brown        F 25-29      93/95     3:16:16       39:43     1:25:05     2:12:55       50:36     1:38:25   14:51     3:14:21
1025  Cris Larsen            F 35-39      84/88     3:17:17       37:46     1:23:45     2:14:30       49:41     1:39:31   14:55     3:15:16
1026  Morgan Julsonnet       F 20-24      58/60     3:18:17       41:29     1:24:13     2:12:10       53:59     1:41:19   15:01     3:16:39
1027  Christine Doyle        F 40-44      58/65     3:18:59       38:17     1:22:25     2:08:09       56:05     1:45:21   15:01     3:16:40
1028  Nathan Julsonnet       M 25-29      55/56     3:18:19       41:29     1:24:13     2:12:11       53:59     1:41:20   15:01     3:16:40
1029  Andrew Fusco           M 30-34      70/70     3:18:59       38:16     1:22:26     2:08:08       56:06     1:45:21   15:01     3:16:40
1030  Jennifer Howard        F 35-39      85/88     3:20:27       43:49     1:29:47     2:20:21       46:59     1:37:20   15:08     3:18:07
1031  Tina Smith             F 40-44      59/65     3:22:02       43:50     1:29:39     2:20:22       48:33     1:38:54   15:15     3:19:42
1032  Laura Elliott          F 25-29      94/95     3:22:02       42:30     1:27:50     2:18:15       50:49     1:40:45   15:15     3:19:46
1033  Robbie Akers           F 45-49      40/44     3:22:23       41:03     1:25:31     2:14:12       54:24     1:43:53   15:17     3:20:08
1034  Donna Flachofsky       F 50-54      27/30     3:22:50       41:44     1:26:29     2:16:59       52:13     1:42:27   15:18     3:20:22
1035  Holly Ferguson         F 35-39      86/88     3:21:39       39:45     1:24:40     2:14:47       53:26     1:46:12   15:21     3:21:02
1036  Johnny Ferguson        M 40-44      55/55     3:21:38       39:46     1:24:39     2:14:46       53:26     1:46:12   15:21     3:21:03
1037  Laura Sanders          F 45-49      41/44     3:23:34       44:10     1:29:37     2:19:06       50:28     1:41:07   15:22     3:21:09
1038  Roxy Gonzalez          F 35-39      87/88     3:21:59       44:04     1:31:14     2:20:43       49:21     1:39:10   15:22     3:21:09
1039  Melanie Sharp          F 45-49      42/44     3:22:22       38:40     1:27:13     2:18:22       51:43     1:44:19   15:24     3:21:42
1040  Kusuma Shambumurthy    F 40-44      60/65     3:23:44       45:22     1:31:52     2:20:39       50:39     1:39:35   15:27     3:22:13
1041  Samantha Gentry        F 20-24      59/60     3:26:30       42:24     1:29:12     2:20:58       51:21     1:43:32   15:35     3:23:58
1042  Rachel Bauer           F 30-34    116/116     3:26:58       42:11     1:28:04     2:20:40       52:48     1:44:15   15:38     3:24:44
1043  Naomi Self             F 40-44      61/65     3:25:07       45:00     1:34:22     2:24:05       50:21     1:39:35   15:40     3:25:04
1044  Dana Serban            F 40-44      62/65     3:25:07       45:01     1:34:23     2:24:06       50:20     1:39:34   15:40     3:25:04
1045  Kelly Griffin          F 45-49      43/44     3:28:28       44:36     1:33:09     2:23:32       51:08     1:41:52   15:43     3:25:50
1046  Corey Bradford         M 25-29      56/56     3:28:41       39:56     1:29:43     2:21:45       53:23     1:45:00   15:45     3:26:12
1047  Jessica Ditto          F 40-44      63/65     3:29:54       45:27     1:33:50     2:24:37       51:46     1:42:32   15:51     3:27:32
1048  Wanda Espy             F 50-54      28/30     3:29:58       47:10     1:35:36     2:25:05       51:27     1:41:26   15:52     3:27:41
1049  Gloria Kantor          F 35-39      88/88     3:29:54       42:37     1:31:33     2:23:16       53:06     1:44:37   15:52     3:27:46
1050  Diane Walter           F 65-69        2/2     3:32:24       46:46     1:35:25     2:26:46       53:28     1:45:27   16:11     3:31:54
1051  Amanda Suttles         F 40-44      64/65     3:37:31       46:09     1:36:19     2:30:56       52:10     1:47:21   16:26     3:35:06
1052  Paulina Carson         F 25-29      95/95     3:41:52       45:19     1:34:12     2:29:47       56:29     1:53:22   16:45     3:39:25
1053  Karen Rogers           F 50-54      29/30     3:45:38       47:51                 2:35:48       55:55     1:51:08   17:05     3:43:35
1054  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         6/6     3:49:10                             2:46:47       48:56     1:47:25   17:26     3:48:13
1055  Caden Ryder            M 12-14        3/3     3:55:07       52:12                 2:46:45       54:51     1:53:26   17:53     3:54:10
1056  Christine Ryder        F 45-49      44/44     3:55:38       52:13                 2:46:46       55:23     1:53:56   17:55     3:54:41
1057  Stephanie Pickett      F 40-44      65/65     4:01:15                             2:48:14       57:58     1:55:29   18:15     3:59:03
1058  Marty Pickett          M 65-69        7/7     4:01:16                             2:48:16       57:56     1:55:28   18:15     3:59:03
1059  Kelly Flora            F 55-59      21/21     4:01:59                             2:50:25       57:54     1:56:12   18:25     4:01:03
1060  Makayla Drabik         F 20-24      60/60     4:16:57       51:37                 2:52:27     1:08:09     2:11:38   19:26     4:14:34
1061  Stacy Boydston         F 50-54      30/30     5:11:00                             3:36:54     1:13:53     2:32:42   23:34     5:08:35
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